10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

RESULT

Print: 2023-4-28 11:24 AM

COMPETITION: 5.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK NAME

1.

1.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.

® N o oA LN

Matteo Santoro
Isak Borslien
Matej Nevescanin
Olivier Gauthier
Hugo Thomas
Chris Booler
Mahi Gruchow
Noah Bernard
Oscar Willcox
Maksym Mirza
Benjamin Willson
Maro Kokic

Max Otto

Simone Conte
Axel Walther
Josef Hugo Sorejs
Luis Fazzalari
Carl Larmark
Kevin Sigona
Jan Mufic

Folke Barenius

Maciej Bujak
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SL-2022-07-04

AG NAT DD
2006 ITA 23.6
2006 NOR 23.0
2006 CRO 22.6
2005 CAN 22.6
2005 GBR 234
2006 CAN 21.7
2007 GER 23.3
2006 CAN 22.6
2007 GBR 22.6
2007 UKR 234
2006 AUS 231
2005 CRO 23.2
2007 GER 23.3
2007 ITA 22.0
2005 SWE 215
2005 CZE 219
2005 AUS 22.6
2005 SWE 21.6
2007 Sul 21.9
2006 CRO 213
2006 SWE 21.9
2007 POL 20.2
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TOTAL
492.65
450.60
433.95
431.90
426.00
420.40
415.25
412.25
406.90
399.05
397.20
394.25
392.80
390.35
383.25
374.30
366.60
366.00
365.05
357.80
334.05
318.20




10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE PT TDD TOTAL
1. Santoro, Matteo ITA 101B 1.3 75 75 75 75 8.0 29.25  20. 23.6 492.65

201B 1.6 80 80 75 70 75 36.80 10. (66.05)

301B 1.7 70 75 75 75 75 38.25 4, (104.30)

403C 2.2 70 70 70 65 75 46.20 4, (150.50)

5132D 2.2 75 75 75 75 80 49.50 1. (200.00)

107C 3.0 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 54.00 1. (25400

5152B 3.2 70 65 65 65 6.5 62.40 1. (316.40)

305C 3.0 75 80 75 70 75 67.50 1. (38390)

405C 31 65 65 65 75 6.0 60.45 1, (44435

203B 23 70 70 70 7.0 65 48.30 1, (49265)
2. Borslien, Isak NOR 401A 1.8 70 6.0 75 65 7.0 36.90 2. 23.0 450.60

103B 1.7 80 70 70 75 75 37.40 1. (7430

201B 1.6 65 70 65 7.0 7.0 32.80 2. (107.10)

301B 1.7 55 7.0 6.0 55 65 30.60 6. (137.70)

5132D 2.2 50 7.0 60 65 6.0 40.70 7. (178.40)

405C 3.1 65 65 65 65 6.0 60.45 4, (23885)

107C 3.0 75 70 70 70 75 64.50 2. (303.3%)

305C 3.0 60 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 2. (357.35)

203B 2.3 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 42.55 2. (399.90)

5134D 2.6 65 65 65 75 65 50.70 2. (450.60)
3. Nevescanin, Matej CRO 401B 1.5 70 75 65 75 7.0 32.25 13. 22.6 433.95

201B 1.6 70 70 65 65 75 3280 12. (6509

301B 1.7 70 70 75 70 7.0 35.70 8. (100.75)

5333D 2.6 60 75 65 65 6.5 50.70 3. (15145

103C 1.6 70 70 70 75 75 34.40 4, (185.85)

105B 2.6 65 75 65 65 7.0 52.00 5. (237.85)

5134D 2.6 70 75 65 65 75 54.60 3. (29245)

305C 3.0 60 65 65 6.0 65 57.00 3. (349.45)

203B 23 50 55 40 45 50 33.35 4, (38280)

405C 31 60 55 55 50 55 51.15 3. (433.99)
4. Gauthier, Olivier CAN 103B 1.7 75 65 70 7.0 65 34.85 4. 22.6 431.90

201B 1.6 70 70 70 75 65 33.60 5. (6845

301B 1.7 70 70 70 75 65 35.70 5. (104.15)

5331D 2.2 75 75 75 7.0 65 48.40 2. (15255)

401A 1.8 70 80 7.0 65 7.0 37.80 2. (190.35)

105B 2.6 70 70 70 70 75 54.60 3. (24495

203B 23 50 50 55 6.0 55 36.80 7. (28175

5333D 2.6 75 70 75 65 75 57.20 4, (338.95)

305C 3.0 60 55 50 55 50 48.00 3. (386.95)

405C 31 6.0 40 40 6.0 45 44.95 4, (431.90)
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J J2 J3 J4 U5 PE PT TDD  TOTAL
5. Thomas, Hugo GBR 103B 1.7 75 70 60 70 65 3485 4. 234  426.00
201B 1.6 60 60 55 60 60 28.80 14, (6369
301B 1.7 75 75 75 75 65 3825 7. (10190)
401B 1.5 65 65 70 65 65 2025 10, (13115
5132D 2.2 65 70 70 70 75 4620 8. (17739
5134D 2.6 60 70 70 60 70 5200 7. (22939
305C 3.0 55 60 60 60 6.0 5400 6. (28339
107C 3.0 40 40 40 40 45 3600 8 (31939
205C 3.0 60 60 60 65 65 5550 5 (37489
405C 3.1 60 60 55 50 50 5115 5 (42600
6. Booler, Chris CAN 401B 1.5 75 70 75 70 70 3225 13. 217  420.40
103B 1.7 70 60 65 70 70 3485 7. (6710
201B 1.6 65 65 55 65 7.0 31.20 12, (9830)
301B 1.7 65 65 70 70 65 3400 9. (13230
5132D 2.2 60 65 70 65 7.0 4400 9. (17630)
203B 23 60 65 70 70 70 4715 8. (22349
3038 24 55 60 55 55 6.0 40.80 11, (26429
405C 3.1 65 55 65 7.0 55 57.35 7. (32160
105B 2.6 75 65 65 70 65 5200 6. (37360)
5134D 2.6 60 55 60 60 6.0 46.80 6. (42040
7. Gruchow, Mahi GER 201B 1.6 70 60 75 70 75 3440 6. 233 41525
301B 1.7 70 65 75 70 7.0 3570 2. (7010
403C 2.2 70 70 65 75 70 4620 1. (11630
5132D 2.2 60 50 60 55 60 3850 1. (15480)
1018 1.3 70 70 70 65 70 2730 5. (18210
105B 2.6 70 65 65 65 65 50.70 6. (23280
305C 3.0 60 60 55 60 65 54.00 4. (28680)
5134D 2.6 55 50 55 50 55 41.60 5 (32840
405C 3.1 45 45 40 50 45 4185 7. (7029
205C 3.0 50 50 50 50 50 4500 7. (1525
8. Bernard, Noah CAN 103B 1.7 70 65 70 75 70 3570 3. 226 41225
201B 1.6 70 70 65 70 65 32.80 4. (6850)
301B 1.7 70 70 65 70 65 3485 6. (10339
401A 1.8 70 75 75 65 7.0 3870 5. (14209
5132D 2.2 65 70 60 70 65 4400 3. (18605
105B 2.6 75 80 75 65 80 50.80 2. (24589
203B 23 55 45 50 60 60 3795 5 (28380)
305C 3.0 40 45 40 45 45 3000 6. (32280
405C 3.1 40 45 30 55 40 3875 8. (36159
53330 2.6 70 65 65 65 6.0 5070 8. (41225
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
9. Willcox, Oscar GBR 103B 1.7 75 6.0 6.0 55 6.5
201B 1.6 70 65 65 7.0 65
301B 1.7 70 60 7.0 7.0 65
401A 1.8 30 35 40 35 40
5132D 2.2 65 70 65 65 7.0
105B 2.6 65 70 65 65 7.0
203B 23 65 65 6.0 65 6.0
305C 3.0 55 65 6.0 6.0 6.0
405C 31 65 6.0 50 45 50
5333D 2.6 65 55 50 6.0 6.0
10. Mirza, Maksym UKR 101B 1.3 70 70 7.0 65 75
403C 2.2 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
201B 1.6 60 65 65 65 6.0
301B 1.7 60 75 70 70 7.0
5132D 2.2 65 65 6.0 65 6.5
405C 3.1 40 50 40 50 50
107C 3.0 55 40 55 6.0 55
203B 2.3 60 50 55 6.0 6.0
305C 3.0 50 4.0 40 40 40
5335D 3.0 65 6.0 55 6.0 6.0
11. Willson, Benjamin AUS 103B 1.7 65 75 65 7.0 65
201B 1.6 65 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0
301B 1.7 70 70 7.0 7.0 65
401B 1.5 70 75 70 7.0 65
5132D 2.2 65 70 65 65 6.5
203B 23 65 65 65 6.0 5.0
107C 3.0 35 35 40 45 35
305C 3.0 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
5335D 3.0 60 6.0 55 7.0 55
405C 31 50 4.0 45 45 40
12. Kokic, Maro CRO 103B 1.7 60 65 6.0 65 6.5
401A 1.8 55 55 55 6.0 6.0
201B 1.6 65 65 65 7.0 65
301B 1.7 60 55 6.0 6.0 6.0
5132D 2.2 55 55 55 50 6.0
105B 2.6 70 65 65 7.0 6.5
305C 3.0 55 50 45 55 55
203B 23 60 50 55 50 5.0
405C 31 60 55 50 50 55
5152B 3.2 55 50 50 50 50
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PT
31.45
32.00
34.85
19.80
44.00
52.00
43.70
54.00
49.60
45.50

27.30
39.60
30.40
35.70
42.90
43.40
49.50
40.25
36.00
54.00

34.00
29.60
35.70
31.50
42.90
43.70
33.00
54.00
52.50
40.30

32.30
30.60
31.20
30.60
36.30
52.00
48.00
35.65
49.60

48.00

16.
17.
12.
20.
18.
14,
15,
10.

21.

14.

10.
10.

1.
13.
10.

15.
10.
12.
12.
12.
18.
13.
10.
11.

12.
19.
17.
17.
19.
15.
13.
15.
12.
12.

TDD
22.6

(63.45)

(98.30)
(118.10)
(162.10)
(214.10)
(257.80)
(311.80)
(361.40)

(406.90)

234

(66.90)

(97.30)
(133.00)
(175.90)
(219.30)
(268.80)
(309.05)
(345.05)

(399.05)

231

(63.60)

(99.30)
(130.80)
(173.70)
(217.40)
(250.40)
(304.40)
(356.90)

(397.20)

23.2

(62.90)

(94.10)
(124.70)
(161.00)
(213.00)
(261.00)
(296.65)
(346.25)

(394.25)

TOTAL
406.90

399.05

397.20

394.25



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA NAME

13. Otto, Max

14. Conte, Simone

15. Walther, Axel

16. Sorejs, Josef Hugo

SL-2022-07-04

]

3

NAT DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
GER 201B 1.6 70 60 65 75 6.5
301B 1.7 60 55 6.0 6.0 6.0
5331D 2.2 60 55 65 70 65
101B 1.3 75 65 70 65 7.0
403C 2.2 65 65 6.0 65 6.5
405C 3.4 50 55 50 45 55
205C 3.0 40 45 40 50 45
305C 3.0 35 40 40 35 35
5333D 2.6 65 6.0 6.0 60 65
105B 2.6 65 60 70 65 65
ITA 101B 13 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.5
201B 1.6 70 65 65 65 6.5
301B 1.7 65 65 65 7.0 6.0
403C 2.2 45 45 50 50 50
5132D 2.2 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0
5134D 2.6 65 70 65 60 7.0
105B 2.6 70 75 70 70 75
203B 23 60 60 60 60 65
303B 24 60 6.0 65 65 6.0
405C 3.1 45 40 40 40 40
SWE 103B 1.7 55 6.0 6.0 65 6.5
401B 1.5 70 70 65 70 7.0
201B 1.6 60 6.0 6.0 65 6.0
301B 1.7 65 65 65 70 7.0
5231D 21 70 6.0 65 65 6.0
5233D 25 65 65 55 6.0 6.0
203B 23 60 65 6.0 65 6.0
303B 24 45 35 45 45 45
405C 341 65 6.0 50 50 45
105B 2.6 65 60 60 6.0 6.0
CZE 201B 1.6 70 65 65 70 7.0
301B 1.7 60 65 60 65 6.0
103B 1.7 60 55 65 6.0 6.0
401A 1.8 55 65 6.0 65 6.0
5331D 2.2 65 70 60 70 65
403B 24 60 65 6.0 65 6.5
105B 2.6 65 65 65 65 6.5
203B 2.3 65 70 70 70 65
305C 3.0 35 25 20 20 25
5333D 2.6 50 40 50 45 50
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PT
32.00
30.60
41.80
26.65
42.90
48.05
39.00
33.00
48.10
50.70

24.70
31.20
33.15
31.90
38.50
52.00
55.90
41.40
44.40
37.20

31.45
31.50
28.80
34.00
39.90
46.25
42.55
32.40
49.60
46.80

32.80
31.45
30.60
33.30
44.00
45.60
50.70
47.15
21.00

37.70

20.

1.
11.

13.
16.
14.
13.

22.
22.
19.
19.
20.
17.
10.
12.
1.
14.

16.
18.
18.
15.
16.
16.
16.
18.
17.
15.

11.
13.
16.
13.
13.
11.

16.
16.

TDD
23.3
(62.60)
(104.40)
(131.05)
(173.95)
(222.00)
(261.00)
(294.00)
(342.10)

(392.80)

22.0

(55.90)

(89.05)
(120.95)
(159.45)
(211.45)
(267.35)
(308.75)
(353.15)

(390.35)

21.5

(62.95)

(91.75)
(125.75)
(165.65)
(211.90)
(254.45)
(286.85)
(336.45)

(383.25)

21.9

(64.25)

(94.85)
(128.15)
(172.15)
(217.75)
(268.45)
(315.60)
(336.60)

(374.30)

TOTAL
392.80

390.35

383.25

374.30



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
17. Fazzalari, Luis AUS 201B 1.6 60 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0
103B 1.7 60 65 65 7.0 65
301B 1.7 70 70 7.0 7.0 65
401A 1.8 65 65 75 7.0 65
5132D 2.2 70 70 70 75 7.0
203B 23 30 35 30 35 35
105B 2.6 30 25 25 25 35
305C 3.0 45 45 40 45 40
405C 31 60 55 55 6.0 6.0
5134D 2.6 65 55 6.0 6.0 65
18. Larmark, Carl SWE 103B 1.7 70 75 70 75 75
201B 1.6 70 6.0 65 7.0 65
301B 1.7 60 6.0 6.0 65 6.0
401B 1.5 55 6.0 55 6.0 55
5132D 2.2 65 6.0 6.0 7.0 65
203B 23 55 55 50 55 50
305C 3.0 55 55 55 50 6.0
403B 24 55 55 50 55 55
5134D 2.6 70 55 6.0 6.0 6.0
105B 2.6 45 35 25 40 20
19. Sigona, Kevin Sul 103B 1.7 65 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5
401A 1.8 60 6.0 6.0 65 65
201B 1.6 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0
301B 1.7 55 65 6.0 65 6.5
5132D 2.2 60 65 65 6.0 6.5
5134D 2.6 55 55 65 6.0 6.0
105B 2.6 60 55 65 6.0 6.0
403B 24 55 55 6.0 55 6.0
203B 23 45 45 40 45 50
305C 3.0 30 35 35 35 40
20. Mufic, Jan CRO 103B 1.7 65 70 7.0 65 6.5
401A 1.8 60 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0
201B 1.6 50 45 40 50 45
301B 1.7 65 70 7.0 65 65
5132D 2.2 65 65 6.0 65 6.0
5134D 2.6 45 6.0 4.0 40 45
105B 2.6 65 65 65 6.0 6.0
203B 23 55 45 55 50 55
303B 24 30 35 35 35 35
403B 24 65 6.0 7.0 7.0 65
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PT
30.40
33.15
35.70
36.00
46.20
23.00
20.80
39.00
54.25
48.10

37.40
32.00
30.60
25.50
41.80
36.80
49.50
39.60
46.80
26.00

34.00
33.30
28.00
32.30
41.80
45.50
46.80
40.80
31.05
31.50

34.00
32.40
22.40
34.00
41.80
33.80
49.40
36.80
25.20

48.00

19.
16.
11.

18.
21.
20.
19.
17.

16.
15.
19.
17.
17.
15.
18.

15.
14.
14,
13.
12.
14.
18.
19.

20.
18.
17.
20.
19.
19.
20.
20.

TDD
22.6

(63.55)

(99.25)
(135.25)
(181.45)
(204.45)
(225.25)
(264.25)
(318.50)

(366.60)

21.6

(69.40)
(100.00)
(125.50)
(167.30)
(204.10)
(253.60)
(293.20)
(340.00)

(366.00)

21.9

(67.30)

(95.30)
(127.60)
(169.40)
(214.90)
(261.70)
(302.50)
(333.56)

(365.05)

21.3

(66.40)

(88.80)
(122.80)
(164.60)
(198.40)
(247.80)
(284.60)
(309.80)

(357.80)

TOTAL
366.60

366.00

365.05

357.80



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA NAME NAT
21. Barenius, Folke SWE
22. Bujak, Maciej POL

Bll | Bressen

SL-2022-07-04

DIVE
103B
201B
301B
401A
5132D
203B
305C
5333D
403B
105B

103B
201B
301B
401B
5231D
203B
403B
105B
5132D
303C

S

prasdner Bader

DD
1.7
1.6
1.7
1.8
2.2
23
3.0
2.6
24
2.6

1.7
1.6
1.7
1.5
21
23
24
2.6
2.2
21

J1
55
7.0
3.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
4.0
35
6.0
5.0

6.0
5.0
5.5
5.5
4.5
3.5
5.0
5.5
6.0
5.5

J2
6.5
7.0
3.5
6.0
5.5
5.5
45
35
5.0
55

6.0
5.5
5.5
55
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.5
6.0
5.5

J3
7.0
6.5
25
6.5
6.0
5.5
4.0
3.5
55
5.0

6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
4.0
4.0
5.5
6.0
6.0
6.0

J4
6.5
6.5
3.5
6.0
6.0
5.5
45
4.0
5.0
4.0

5.0
5.0
5.5
55
5.5
4.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.0
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J5
6.5
6.5
3.0
55
5.5
5.5
55
4.0
55
5.0

6.0
5.5
45
5.0
5.0
4.0
5.0
5.5
5.5
5.5

"

san

PE

PT
33.15
32.00
16.15
32.40
37.40
37.95
39.00
28.60
38.40
39.00

30.60
25.60
28.05
24.75
28.35
27.60
37.20
42.90
38.50
34.65
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10.
11.
22.
21.
21.
21.
20.
21.
21.
21.

18.
21.
21.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.

TDD
21.9

(65.15)

(81.30)
(113.70)
(151.10)
(189.05)
(228.05)
(256.65)
(295.05)

(334.05)

20.2
(56.20)
(84.25)

(109.00)
(137.35)
(164.95)
(202.15)
(245.05)
(283.55)

(318.20)

TOTAL
334.05

318.20



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 22 ROUNDS: 10 JUMPS: 220

COMPETITION: 5.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :  Martin Wolfram Referee :
Referee Anke Piper GER
Heiko Alt Assistant :
JUDGES PANEL A (1,2,3,9,10) JUDGES PANEL B (4,5,6,7,8)
JU1 Suzie Collins AUS JU1 Maria Hoppe GER
JU2 Petra Balog CRO JU 2 Nathan Kim SWE
JU3 Vanessa Weilert GER JU3 Anna Sless GBR
JU4 Kate Shepherd RSA JU4 Olga Ivanenko UKR
JU5 Chola Chanturia GEO JU5 Slava Khamulkin GER
Times
Round 1 15:03 Round 7 12:18
Round 2 12:50 Round 8 12:54
Round 3 11:59 Round 9 14:50
Round 4 13:19 Round 10 14:58
Round 5 12:25
Round 6 12:59

Mean per Jump 36 Sec.

Mean per Round 13:21

Time Total 2:13:35

x = two points penalty
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Speaker:
Nina Schubert
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

RESULT

Print: 2023-4-29 10:51 AM

COMPETITION: 9.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK NAME

1.

1.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.

@f N o o R » N

Paige Gillam

Frieda Hoffmann
Mathilda Wendland
Amelie Underwood
Amélie Bayol

Diana Shevchenko
Ruby Drogemuller
Tereza Jelinkova

Sofiia Vystavkina
Marianna Cannone

Elly Ekeback

loanna Styliani Karakosta
Diana Caterina Romano
Maja Jackowicz-Korczynska
Skye Fisher Eames
Alisa Meshkova

Natalia Piwowarska
Aliana Reihs

Caterina Pellegrini
Sarah Berger

Ada Siborenko

Emilia Borkowska

Agathe Guignard

B = b

SL-2022-07-04

AG NAT DD
2008 AUS 17.8
2008 GER 17.8
2008 GER 18.0
2009 GBR 17.9
2009 FRA 17.7
2009 UKR 17.0
2008 AUS 17.8
2008 CZE 17.8
2009 UKR 17.7
2009 ITA 16.9
2008 SWE 17.5
2008 GRE 16.8
2008 ITA 17.4
2008 SWE 16.9
2009 GBR 16.9
2009 UKR 17.4
2008 POL 17.4
2009 GER 17.8
2008 ITA 17.3
2008 Sul 14.9
2009 POL 16.1
2009 POL 16.8
2008 Sul 16.6
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TOTAL
326.85
322.55
319.90
312.75
309.85
302.40
300.00
299.30
295.10
289.30
287.70
287.10
284.85
284.65
283.50
269.10
267.15
266.75
254.10
252.25
248.60
239.55
226.20




10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD JJ2 J3 Ja U5 PE PT TDD  TOTAL
1. Gillam, Paige AUS 103B 1.6 70 70 70 65 75 3360 5. 17.8  326.85
201B 1.8 65 70 65 7.0 75 36.90 6. (7050
301B 1.9 60 60 60 65 60 3420 7. (10470)
4038 2.1 60 60 55 65 6.0 37.80 7. (14250)
5132D 2.1 60 60 60 60 60 37.80 5. (180:30)
205C 2.8 60 60 60 55 55 49.00 2. (22030
405C 27 65 60 65 55 60 4995 2. (27925
107C 238 55 55 50 60 60 47.60 1. (32689
2. Hoffmann, Frieda GER 103B 16 65 75 65 60 65 3120 11. 178 32255
201B 1.8 70 70 65 55 60 3510 10. (66:30)
301B 1.9 65 70 65 7.0 65 3800 8. (10430
4038 2.1 55 65 60 65 60 38.85 6. (14315
5132D 2.1 65 65 60 65 7.0 4095 2. (18410
205C 2.8 60 70 70 65 6.0 5460 1. (23870)
305C 2.8 55 50 50 45 50 4200 1. (28070
405C 27 50 60 50 55 50 4185 2. (32259
3. Wendland, Mathilda GER 103B 1.6 65 60 55 55 65 28.80 16. 18.0  319.90
201B 1.8 60 65 60 55 55 31.50 20, (60:30)
301B 1.9 55 60 55 60 55 3230 20 (9260)
403B 2.1 60 60 60 65 60 37.80 14, (130.40)
5132D 2.1 55 55 55 65 60 35.70 13, (166.10)
5152B 3.0 50 55 50 55 45 4650 5. (21260)
205C 2.8 70 55 70 65 65 56.00 3. (268:60)
405C 27 65 70 60 60 65 5130 3. (31990
4. Underwood, Amelie GBR 403B 2.1 60 65 55 55 50 3570 3. 179 31275
1038 1.6 60 60 65 60 60 28.80 12. (6450)
201B 1.8 60 60 60 60 55 3240 12, (96.90)
301B 1.9 65 60 60 60 60 3420 13, (131.10)
5132D 2.1 55 55 55 60 55 3465 15, (16575)
205C 2.8 45 50 50 45 50 4060 12, (20835
305C 2.8 60 70 70 7.0 65 57.40 6. (263.75)
5235D 2.8 55 60 55 60 60 49.00 4. @127
5. Bayol, Amélie FRA 103B 1.6 65 70 70 65 60 3200 8. 17.7  309.85
201B 1.8 70 70 70 70 65 37.80 7. (69:80)
301B 1.9 65 60 60 55 65 3515 6. (10495
4038 2.1 60 60 65 60 65 38.85 5. (14380
5231D 2.0 60 60 60 60 65 3600 6. (17980
205C 2.8 30 35 35 40 35 29.40 10, (209:20)
305C 2.8 65 75 75 7.0 65 58.80 5. (268.00)
405C 27 55 60 50 45 50 4185 5 (30985)
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA NAME

6. Shevchenko, Diana

7. Drogemuller, Ruby

8. Jelinkova, Tereza

9. Vystavkina, Sofiia

10. Cannone, Marianna

SL-2022-07-04

]

3

NAT
UKR

AUS

CZE

UKR

ITA

[11:544:'.11.
(TR

DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
103B 1.6 70 65 65 7.0 7.0
403B 21 70 65 70 70 65
201B 1.8 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
301B 1.9 65 70 65 70 65
5132D 21 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
405C 2.7 35 35 30 35 35
105B 24 70 55 65 65 6.0
5233D 24 60 6.0 65 65 6.0
103B 1.6 65 6.0 60 65 7.0
403B 21 65 65 65 65 55
201B 1.8 65 60 6.0 6.0 6.0
301B 1.9 35 35 35 40 35
5132D 21 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
205C 2.8 60 60 6.0 6.0 6.0
305C 2.8 50 55 55 6.0 6.0
405C 2.7 50 6.0 50 50 50
201B 1.8 65 75 65 65 7.5
301B 1.9 70 70 70 70 75
103B 1.6 70 70 70 65 7.0
403B 21 80 70 75 75 75
5132D 21 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
405C 2.7 30 40 40 40 35
205C 2.8 50 50 45 50 50
305C 2.8 35 40 45 35 35
103B 1.6 60 6.0 55 65 6.0
403B 21 60 65 65 7.0 6.0
201B 1.8 75 75 80 70 7.0
301B 1.9 65 60 6.0 65 6.5
5231D 2.0 55 6.0 6.0 65 6.0
405C 2.7 45 50 50 6.0 5.0
205C 2.8 40 45 40 35 4.0
305C 2.8 50 55 35 50 45
403B 21 55 65 6.0 55 5.0
103B 1.6 50 50 45 50 50
201B 1.8 60 65 7.0 60 65
301B 1.9 55 6.0 6.0 50 55
5231D 2.0 60 55 55 6.0 6.0
5233D 24 60 60 65 6.0 6.5
105B 24 60 6.0 65 6.0 6.0
405C 2.7 45 50 50 50 50

- "
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PT
32.80
43.05
32.40
38.00
37.80
28.35
45.60
44.40

30.40
40.95
32.40
19.95
37.80
50.40
47.60
40.50

36.90
39.90
33.60
47.25
37.80
31.05
42.00
30.80

28.80
39.90
39.60
36.10
36.00
40.50
33.60
40.60

35.70
24.00
34.20
32.30
35.00
44.40
43.20

40.50

21.
17.
19.
17.
14,
12.
10.

© © A > A DN @

TDD
17.0
(75.85)
(108.25)
(146.25)
(184.05)
(212.40)
(258.00)

(302.40)

17.8

(71.35)
(103.75)
(123.70)
(161.50)
(211.90)
(259.50)

(300.00)

17.8

(76.80)
(110.40)
(157.65)
(195.45)
(226.50)
(268.50)

(299.30)

17.7
(68.70)
(108.30)
(144.40)
(180.40)
(220.90)
(254.50)

(295.10)

16.9

(59.70)
(93.90)
(126.20)
(161.20)
(205.60)
(248.80)

(289.30)

TOTAL
302.40

300.00

299.30

295.10

289.30



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1.J2 J3 J4 U5 PE PT TDD  TOTAL
11. Ekeback, Elly SWE 103B 1.6 65 65 65 7.0 7.0 32.00 8. 17.5 287.70
201B 1.8 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 30.60 17. (6260)
301B 1.9 60 6.0 6.0 60 65 3420 13. (96:80)
403B 2.1 65 65 7.0 65 65 40.95 8. (137.78)
5132D 21 45 45 45 50 40 28.35 13. (166.10)
105B 24 60 6.0 6.0 60 6.0 43.20 9. (20930)
205C 2.8 45 40 45 45 40 36.40 13. (24570
305C 2.8 50 55 50 50 5.0 42.00 11. (8770
12. Karakosta, loanna Styliani GRE 101B 15 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.0 27.75  20. 16.8 287.10
201B 1.8 65 60 60 6.0 6.5 33.30 18.  (61.05)
301B 1.9 60 65 65 55 6.0 35.15 14, (96.20)
403B 2.1 60 65 65 60 65 39.90 10. (136.10)
5231D 2.0 45 60 6.0 55 55 34.00 9. (170.10)
105B 24 45 50 50 55 50 36.00 13, (206.10)
5233D 2.4 60 6.0 6.0 60 6.0 4320 11, (24930
405C 2.7 40 45 50 45 50 37.80 12, (28710
13. Romano, Diana Caterina ITA 103B 1.6 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 19. 17.4 284.85
201B 1.8 60 6.0 6.0 60 6.0 3240 19. (6040)
301B 1.9 60 6.0 60 65 6.0 34.20 16.  (94.60)
403B 21 60 65 60 6.0 6.0 37.80 12, (13240
5132D 21 55 55 55 6.0 6.0 35.70 10. (168.10)
105B 24 55 50 50 50 55 37.20 15, (205:30)
205C 2.8 40 45 35 40 50 35.00 16. (24030)
405C 2.7 55 55 55 55 565 44.55 13, (28485)
14. Jackowicz-Korczynska, Maj: SWE 103B 1.6 60 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 15. 16.9 284.65
403B 21 60 70 7.0 60 65 40.95 5. (7055)
201B 1.8 65 65 65 65 65 35.10 4. (10565
301B 1.9 55 50 55 50 55 30.40 11, (13605
5231D 2.0 55 50 50 50 55 31.00 11. (16705
5233D 24 55 55 50 55 6.0 39.60 11. (20665
405C 2.7 50 55 55 50 55 43.20 10. (24985
105B 24 45 45 50 50 50 34.80 14, (28465
15. Fisher Eames, Skye GBR 103B 1.6 65 55 60 65 7.0 30.40 13. 16.9 283.50
201B 1.8 70 65 60 70 7.0 36.90 9. (67.30)
301B 1.9 65 70 7.0 65 65 38.00 5. (10530
403B 2.1 70 65 65 65 65 40.95 2. (146.25)
5231D 2.0 50 50 50 55 50 30.00 7. (176.25)
105B 24 40 40 40 40 40 28.80 16. (205.05)
405C 2.7 45 45 50 45 40 36.45 15. (24150
5233D 2.4 60 55 6.0 50 6.0 42,00 15. (28350
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA NAME NAT

16. Meshkova, Alisa UKR

17. Piwowarska, Natalia POL

18. Reihs, Aliana GER

19. Pellegrini, Caterina ITA

20. Berger, Sarah Sul
Bl | Dresden.

SL-2022-07-04

3

B __.E.

DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
103B 1.6 50 55 6.0 65 6.5
403B 21 55 55 50 6.0 6.0
201B 1.8 60 60 65 55 55
301B 1.9 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
5132D 21 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0
405C 2.7 35 40 45 45 40
205C 2.8 30 30 30 30 30
5233D 24 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
103B 1.6 50 55 50 50 45
403B 21 60 65 70 60 55
201B 1.8 65 60 55 55 55
301B 1.9 60 55 55 6.0 6.0
5132D 21 45 40 40 45 35
105B 24 45 50 55 50 50
405C 2.7 55 55 6.0 50 5.0
205C 2.8 40 45 45 40 35
103B 1.6 60 55 55 55 6.0
201B 1.8 65 70 65 70 65
301B 1.9 60 65 6.0 65 6.0
403B 21 60 65 60 65 55
5132D 21 55 6.0 55 6.0 55
405C 2.7 45 45 40 50 45
205C 2.8 40 40 50 40 35
305C 2.8 30 30 25 20 3.0
103B 1.6 65 70 70 70 7.0
403B 21 60 6.0 6.0 60 65
201B 1.8 55 60 65 55 55
301B 1.9 40 40 45 45 45
5231D 2.0 50 55 55 50 55
105B 24 45 45 45 45 50
405C 2.7 45 45 50 50 45
205C 2.8 30 25 40 30 3.0
101B 15 65 65 55 6.0 6.0
201B 1.8 55 65 60 55 55
301B 1.9 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
401B 1.4 60 65 6.0 60 65
5132D 21 55 55 55 55 565
103B 1.6 50 55 55 6.0 6.0
403B 21 55 55 50 6.0 6.0
5333D 25 40 45 50 50 50

- "
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PT
28.80
35.70
31.50
34.20
36.75
33.75
25.20
43.20

24.00
38.85
30.60
33.25
26.25
36.00
43.20
35.00

27.20
36.00
35.15
38.85
35.70
36.45
33.60
23.80

33.60
37.80
30.60
24.70
32.00
32.40
37.80
25.20

27.75
30.60
34.20
25.90
34.65
27.20
35.70

36.25

16.
12.
15.
15.
12.
17.
19.
16.

23.
16.
18.
17.
21.
20.
17.
17.

22.
15.
11.

14.
18.

10.
17.
19.
19.
18.
19.

20.
22.
21.
22.
20.
22.
21.
20.

TDD
17.4

(64.50)

(96.00)
(130.20)
(166.95)
(200.70)
(225.90)

(269.10)

17.4

(62.85)
(93.45)
(126.70)
(152.95)
(188.95)
(232.15)

(267.15)

17.8

(63.20)

(98.35)
(137.20)
(172.90)
(209.35)
(242.95)

(266.75)

17.3

(71.40)
(102.00)
(126.70)
(158.70)
(191.10)
(228.90)

(254.10)

14.9

(58.35)
(92.55)
(118.45)
(153.10)
(180.30)
(216.00)

(252.25)

TOTAL
269.10

267.15

266.75

254.10

252.25



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
21. Siborenko, Ada POL 103B 1.6 60 7.0 7.0 7.0 55
201B 1.8 60 6.0 65 6.0 6.0
301B 1.9 45 40 45 45 45
403B 21 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
5132D 21 55 50 50 50 55
105B 24 45 45 45 50 45
303C 2.0 45 40 40 35 45
203B 2.2 45 45 45 55 50
22. Borkowska, Emilia POL 103B 1.6 65 65 6.0 65 65
201B 1.8 45 45 50 45 45
301B 1.9 50 50 50 45 50
403B 21 50 50 50 55 55
5132D 21 50 50 45 50 50
105B 24 55 55 50 6.0 6.0
203B 2.2 40 35 45 40 40
405C 2.7 25 30 35 30 30
23. Guignard, Agathe Sul 403B 21 55 6.0 7.0 55 6.0
201B 1.8 50 55 50 55 6.0
301B 1.9 50 45 45 50 50
103B 1.6 55 50 55 55 55
5132D 21 40 35 35 50 4.0
105B 24 45 40 40 50 45
303C 2.0 35 35 4.0 45 40
405C 2.7 35 35 30 35 40

SL-2022-07-04
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PT
32.00
32.40
25.65
37.80
32.55
32.40
25.00
30.80

31.20
24.30
28.50
32.55
31.50
40.80
26.40
24.30

36.75
28.80
27.55
26.40
24.15
31.20
23.00

28.35

14.
22.
16.
18.
18.
20.
21.

11.
23.
23.
23.
22.
21.
22.
22.

11.
19.
21.
23.
23.
23.
23.

TDD
16.1

(64.40)

(90.05)
(127.85)
(160.40)
(192.80)
(217.80)

(248.60)

16.8

(55.50)
(84.00)
(116.55)
(148.05)
(188.85)
(215.25)

(239.55)

16.6

(65.55)

(93.10)
(119.50)
(143.65)
(174.85)
(197.85)

(226.20)

TOTAL
248.60

239.55

226.20



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30
STATISTICS PARTICIPANTS: 23 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 184
COMPETITION: 9.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY
Jury Of Appeal Agreed :  Martin Wolfram Referee :
Referee Anke Piper GER
Heiko Alt Assistant :
JUDGES PANEL A (1,2,7,8) JUDGES PANEL B (3,4,5,6)
JU1 Vanessa Weilert GER JU1 Pawel Spadlo POL
JU 2 Heather Turner CAN JU2 Lucas Orlowski GER
JU3 Kate Shepherd RSA JU3 Petra Balog CRO
JU4 Tatiana Pogrebna UKR JU4 Robert Choutka CZE
JU5 Heidimarie Bartova CZE JU5 Chola Chanturia GEO
Times
Round 1 10:41 Round 7 14:05
Round 2 13:12 Round 8 17:48
Round 3 13:28
Round 4 11:41
Round 5 11:23
Round 6 12:16
Mean per Jump 14 Sec. Mean per Round 05:41 Time Total 45:34
Speaker:
X = two points penalty Markus Albrecht GER
I" Drl:a.l:ltn_ b'
I H-!g==b§-- ‘l
presdner BOder ADK PLLS
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

RESULT Print: 2023-4-27 05:50 PM

COMPETITION: 1.2 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RANK NAME AG NAT DD START RESULT TOTAL
1. Paige Gillam 2008 AUS 7.4 176.05 141.90 317.95
2. Mathilda Wendland 2008 GER 7.3 163.90 129.20 293.10
3. Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE 71 166.55 121.90 288.45
4. Amélie Bayol 2009 FRA 6.9 161.65 124.20 285.85
5. Frieda Hoffmann 2008 GER 7.3 168.75 113.10 281.85
6. Amelie Underwood 2009 GBR 7.3 151.95 127.70 279.65
7. Diana Caterina Romano 2008 ITA 71 150.15 124.20 274.35
8. Nova Corne 2008 SWE 6.3 160.60 112.25 272.85
9. Juliette John 2009 GBR 7.3 154.65 117.35 272.00
10. Natalia Piwowarska 2008 POL 71 157.50 112.10 269.60
11. Marianna Cannone 2009 ITA 6.9 141.70 113.95 255.65
12. Ada Siborenko 2009 POL 6.3 136.00 76.70 212.70

i NN £
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RA NAME

1.

10.

11.

12.

Gillam, Paige

Wendland, Mathilda

Jelinkova, Tereza

Bayol, Amélie

Hoffmann, Frieda

Underwood, Amelie

Romano, Diana Caterina

Corne, Nova

John, Juliette

Piwowarska, Natalia

Cannone, Marianna

Siborenko, Ada

SL-2022-07-04

NAT
AUS

GER

CZE

FRA

GER

GBR

ITA

SWE

GBR

POL

ITA

POL

n‘!: " F:]’I:.hd.tl‘l

DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
403B 24 70 70 70 70 7.0
105B 2.6 65 60 65 70 65
303B 24 55 6.0 55 60 55
105B 2.6 60 6.0 65 6.0 6.0
203B 23 55 50 6.0 55 50
403B 24 60 65 65 65 6.0
403B 24 55 55 6.0 6.0 65
203B 23 55 55 6.0 60 55
105C 24 55 55 6.0 65 55
105C 24 55 6.0 6.0 65 6.0
303C 21 60 6.0 65 6.0 6.0
403B 24 60 6.0 6.0 55 6.0
105B 2.6 55 50 6.0 50 5.0
203B 23 55 50 50 55 55
303B 24 50 50 45 50 50
403B 24 55 6.0 55 55 6.5
105B 2.6 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0
203B 23 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 55
105C 24 55 55 6.0 65 5.0
303B 24 60 50 55 6.0 6.0
203B 23 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
203C 2.0 55 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0
303C 21 60 60 65 6.0 6.5
403C 2.2 55 55 65 55 6.0
403B 24 60 65 65 6.0 6.0
203B 23 45 40 40 40 45
105B 2.6 55 6.0 55 6.0 50
105C 24 60 65 65 65 6.0
203B 23 60 65 65 65 6.0
303B 24 35 25 25 40 35
203B 23 50 50 50 45 40
5132D 2.2 55 55 6.0 6.0 50
403B 24 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
303C 21 35 25 25 20 20
403C 2.2 50 50 50 55 50
203C 2.0 50 45 45 50 55
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PT
50.40
50.70
40.80

46.80
36.80
45.60

42.00
39.10
40.80

43.20
37.80
43.20

40.30
36.80
36.00

40.80
45.50
41.40

40.80
42.00
41.40

36.00
38.85
37.40

44.40
28.75
44.20

45.60
43.70
22.80

33.35
37.40
43.20

14.70
33.00

29.00

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.
11.

12.
12.
12.

TDD
7.4

(101.10)

(141.90)

7.3
(83.60)

(129.20)

71

(81.10)

(121.90)

6.9

(81.00)

(124.20)

7.3

(77.10)

(113.10)

7.3
(86.30)

(127.70)

71

(82.80)

(124.20)

6.3

(74.85)

(112.25)

7.3

(73.15)

(117.35)

71
(89.30)

(112.10)

6.9

(70.75)

(113.95)

6.3

(47.70)

(76.70)

TOTAL
317.95
(176.05)

293.10
(163.90)

288.45
(166.55)

285.85
(161.65)

281.85
(168.75)

279.65
(151.95)

274.35
(150.15)

272.85
(160.60)

272.00
(154.65)

269.60
(157.50)

255.65
(141.70)

212.70
(136.00)



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30
STATISTICS PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 3 JUMPS: 36
COMPETITION: 1.2 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL
Jury Of Appeal Agreed :  Martin Wolfram Referee :
Referee Anke Piper GER
Heiko Alt
Judges
JU1 Norman Becker GER
JU2 Anna Sless GBR
JU3 Lina Damgaard SWE
JU4 Claudia Tui ROU
JU5 Kathy Brunner Sul
Times
Round 1 08:19
Round 2 08:28
Round 3 10:07
Mean per Jump 46 Sec. Mean per Round 08:58 Time Total 26:54
Speaker:
X = two points penalty Rainer Punzel GER

presdner Bader A0K PLUS
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

RESULT

Print: 2023-4-27 05:49 PM

COMPETITION: 1.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK NAME

1.

1.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

@f N o o R » N

Paige Gillam
Mathilda Wendland
Frieda Hoffmann
Amélie Bayol
Juliette John
Tereza Jelinkova
Amelie Underwood
Natalia Piwowarska
Zoé Schneider
Nova Corne

Diana Caterina Romano
Marianna Cannone
Jule Eisenberg
Ada Siborenko
Emilia Borkowska
Alisa Meshkova

Sarah Berger

" I[;:]’I:.Eid.tl!.

SL-2022-07-04

AG NAT DD
2008 AUS 16.0
2008 GER 16.3
2008 GER 16.3
2009 FRA 15.5
2009 GBR 16.0
2008 CZE 16.1
2009 GBR 16.3
2008 POL 16.1
2009 GER 15.8
2008 SWE 15.0
2008 ITA 16.1
2009 ITA 15.5
2009 GER 16.4
2009 POL 14.7
2009 POL 15.2
2009 UKR 16.1
2008 Sul 16.3
2= bél'i_.
SeninerBiider  AOKPLUS u

san
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TOTAL
313.75
293.95
288.35
278.95
277.50
271.20
258.70
257.90
251.00
249.85
244.95
231.60
225.75
224.55
206.00
203.00
202.55




10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD JJ2 J3 Ja U5 PE PT TDD  TOTAL
1. Gillam, Paige AUS 1038 1.7 70 75 70 7.0 65 3570 1. 160  313.75
201B 1.6 65 70 80 7.0 75 3440 1. (010
301B 1.7 65 60 70 7.0 70 3485 1. (10495
401B 15 80 70 70 75 70 3225 1, (13720)
5231D 2.1 60 65 60 55 65 38.85 1. (176.05)
403B 24 70 70 65 65 7.0 4920 1. (22529)
105B 2.6 55 55 60 50 55 4290 1. (26815
303B 2.4 70 65 60 65 60 4560 1. @137
2. Wendland, Mathilda GER 103B 1.7 60 60 65 55 55 2975 9. 163  293.95
201B 1.6 55 60 70 60 65 2960 8.  (5935)
301B 1.7 65 60 60 60 70 3145 7. (0:80)
401A 138 65 60 55 60 60 3240 5. (12320
5132D 2.2 65 65 60 60 60 4070 4. (16390)
105B 26 60 60 55 60 55 4550 4. (20040)
203B 23 60 60 7.0 65 6.0 4255 2. (25199)
403B 2.4 60 60 55 60 55 4200 2. (2939
3. Hoffmann, Frieda GER 1038 1.7 60 65 65 65 65 3315 2. 163  288.35
201B 1.6 60 60 65 55 65 2060 5. (6275
301B 1.7 70 70 70 65 70 3570 4. (9845)
401A 138 70 60 70 60 65 3510 2. (13355)
5132D 2.2 60 55 45 50 55 3520 2. (16875)
105B 2.6 65 55 60 60 55 4550 2. (21425
2038 23 50 50 55 40 50 3450 3. (24875)
303B 24 60 65 50 50 55 3960 3. (28839
4. Bayol, Amélie FRA 1038 1.7 60 65 60 65 65 3230 3. 155 27895
201B 1.6 55 60 60 65 55 28.00 7. (6030
301B 1.7 60 65 60 65 60 3145 6. (175
401B 15 70 65 65 7.0 65 30.00 6. (12175
5231D 2.1 55 60 65 65 65 39.90 5. (16165
105C 2.4 60 65 60 60 55 4320 5. (2048
303C 2.1 60 65 55 55 55 35.70 4. (2405)
403B 24 50 60 50 55 55 3840 4. (789)
5. John, Juliette GBR 401B 1.5 70 70 80 7.0 65 3150 4. 160  277.50
1038 1.7 60 65 60 60 60 3060 6. (6210
201B 1.6 55 55 55 55 60 26.40 8. (8850)
301B 1.7 65 65 65 65 6.0 33145 7. (12165
5132D 2.2 45 55 45 55 50 33.00 8. (15469
403B 2.4 55 65 60 55 6.0 4200 6. (19665
2038 23 55 60 55 55 45 37.95 6. (23460)
105B 2.6 55 60 55 55 50 4290 5. (7750

Bl Pt e bé'u
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA NAME NAT
6. Jelinkova, Tereza CZE
7. Underwood, Amelie GBR
8. Piwowarska, Natalia POL
9. Schneider, Zoé GER
10. Corne, Nova SWE
Bl | Dresden.

SL-2022-07-04

3

B __.E.

DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
201B 1.6 60 55 65 7.0 7.0
301B 1.7 70 70 70 70 7.0
103B 1.7 65 65 65 65 6.5
401A 1.8 55 6.0 70 6.0 6.0
5132D 2.2 50 55 55 45 50
403B 24 65 70 70 6.0 6.0
203B 23 25 35 30 30 35
105C 24 50 6.0 50 50 5.0
401B 15 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0
103B 1.7 60 60 60 65 7.0
201B 1.6 65 60 65 65 6.0
301B 1.7 50 55 50 55 50
5233D 25 50 50 6.0 50 50
403B 24 50 50 50 50 55
105B 2.6 40 45 45 50 45
203B 23 50 6.0 55 45 50
101B 13 65 65 70 7.0 7.0
403C 2.2 55 55 6.0 55 6.0
201B 1.6 75 70 75 65 75
301B 1.7 50 55 50 50 65
5132D 2.2 50 50 45 40 5.0
105C 24 50 6.0 50 45 45
203B 23 50 55 55 45 6.0
303B 24 40 40 35 40 4.0
103B 1.7 55 50 55 55 50
201B 1.6 65 65 6.0 65 6.5
301B 1.7 50 50 50 55 50
401B 15 65 70 60 70 7.0
5132D 2.2 45 50 45 50 50
403B 24 65 60 6.0 6.0 6.0
105C 24 50 55 50 45 45
203B 23 40 40 3.0 40 35
103B 1.7 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
201B 1.6 65 70 70 70 65
301B 1.7 60 55 6.0 6.0 6.0
401B 1.5 60 6.0 6.0 65 6.0
5132D 2.2 60 55 6.0 6.0 6.0
203C 2.0 50 6.0 55 55 50
303C 21 30 35 35 35 40
403C 2.2 50 55 6.0 50 55

- "
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PT
31.20
35.70
33.15
32.40
34.10
46.80
21.85
36.00

26.25
31.45
30.40
26.35
37.50
36.00
35.10
35.65

26.65
37.40
35.20
26.35
31.90
34.80
36.80
28.80

27.20
31.20
25.50
30.75
31.90
43.20
34.80
26.45

30.60
32.80
30.60
27.00
39.60
32.00
22.05

35.20

16.
1.

13.

11.

13.
10.
12.
12.
13.

s A

© N ® N &~ w0

oM N o x® g ~ooO

TDD
16.1

(66.90)
(100.05)
(132.45)
(166.55)
(213.35)
(235.20)

(271.20)

16.3

(57.70)
(88.10)
(114.45)
(151.95)
(187.95)
(223.05)

(258.70)

16.1

(64.05)

(99.25)
(125.60)
(157.50)
(192.30)
(229.10)

(257.90)

15.8
(58.40)
(83.90)

(114.65)
(146.55)
(189.75)
(224.55)

(251.00)

15.0

(63.40)
(94.00)
(121.00)
(160.60)
(192.60)
(214.65)

(249.85)

TOTAL
271.20

258.70

257.90

251.00

249.85



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1.J2 J3 J4 U5 PE PT TDD  TOTAL
11. Romano, Diana Caterina ITA 101B 1.3 55 6.0 55 50 6.0 2210 17. 16.1 244.95
201B 1.6 60 65 6.0 55 65 29.60 17. (6170)
301B 1.7 55 6.0 55 55 55 28.05 15. (7979
403C 2.2 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.50 10. (11825
5132D 2.2 45 50 50 50 45 31.90 11, (150.15)
105C 24 55 55 50 55 50 3840 10. (18855)
303B 24 40 55 40 35 40 28.80 11. (1735
203B 23 40 40 40 35 45 27.60 11, (24495
12. Cannone, Marianna ITA 401B 1.5 65 70 65 65 7.0 30.00 8. 15.5 231.60
103B 1.7 50 55 55 50 5.0 26.35 13. (5635
201B 1.6 55 55 50 50 55 25.60 14, (8195
301B 1.7 55 6.0 50 50 55 2720 15, (10915
5231D 2.1 50 6.0 55 50 50 3255 14, (14170)
203B 23 25 35 25 25 3.0 18.40 16. (160.10)
5132D 2.2 40 50 50 45 50 31.90 14, (192.00)
403B 2.4 55 55 6.0 55 55 39.60 12, (23160)
13. Eisenberg, Jule GER 103B 1.7 60 65 55 6.0 6.0 30.60 6. 16.4 225.75
201B 1.6 55 65 55 55 55 26.40 12, (57.00)
301B 1.7 60 6.0 55 55 6.0 29.75 10.  (8675)
401A 1.8 60 55 65 55 6.5 32.40 9. (11935
5132D 2.2 50 55 45 45 50 31.90 10.  (151.05)
403B 24 50 55 40 45 50 34.80 12, (18589
105B 2.6 50 45 40 40 50 3510 10. (22099
303B 24 05 20 10 05 05 480 13. (%79
14. Siborenko, Ada POL 103B 1.7 55 6.0 55 6.0 55 28.90 11. 14.7 224.55
201B 1.6 55 55 55 50 55 26.40 15, (8530)
301B 1.7 45 45 45 45 45 22.95 16.  (78:25)
401B 1.5 65 65 65 65 6.0 29.25 16. (107.50)
5122D 1.9 50 50 50 45 55 28.50 16.  (136.00)
303C 2.1 45 55 50 45 50 30.45 14, (166.45)
403C 2.2 50 55 45 55 5.0 34.10 13. (20055
203C 2.0 40 40 40 40 45 24.00 14, (22455
15. Borkowska, Emilia POL 103B 1.7 55 55 50 55 55 28.05 12. 15.2 206.00
201B 1.6 50 50 55 45 50 24.00 16. (5205
301B 1.7 40 45 40 40 45 2125 17. (7330)
401B 1.5 65 65 6.0 60 6.0 27.75 17. (10105
5132D 2.2 50 50 45 45 50 31.90 17. (18299
105C 24 50 6.0 50 50 50 36.00 13. (1689
203C 2.0 25 30 25 25 25 15.00 16. (183.95)
303C 2.1 35 35 30 35 35 22.05 15. (206.00)
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 U5 PE PT TDD TOTAL
16. Meshkova, Alisa UKR 103B 1.7 50 50 55 50 55 26.35 15. 16.1 203.00
401A 1.8 50 55 55 55 55 29.70 14.  (56.05)
201B 1.6 50 55 55 55 55 26.40 13.  (8249)
301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 55 55 55 28.90 14, (111.35)
5132D 2.2 40 45 45 35 45 28.60 15.  (139.95)
403B 24 30 35 30 35 35 24.00 15. (163.95)
203B 23 20 20 20 15 15 12.65 17. (176.60)
105C 24 35 40 35 50 35 26.40 16. (203.00)
17. Berger, Sarah Sul 103B 1.7 55 6.5 6.0 55 6.0 29.75 9. 16.3 202.55
201B 1.6 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 9.  (6855)
301B 1.7 50 6.0 50 50 50 25.50 11. (8405
401A 1.8 6.0 65 6.0 50 6.0 32.40 11. (116.45)
5132D 2.2 50 50 45 45 50 31.90 12. (148.35)
104B 23 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.00 17. (148.35)
403B 24 45 55 40 50 6.0 36.00 15. (184.35)
5333D 2.6 25 20 10 25 3.0 18.20 17. (202.55)
" | Dresden, b' =
[ B H \.f_.‘l—:‘ !
prasdner Bader AOK PLUE sﬂH
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30
STATISTICS PARTICIPANTS: 17 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 136
COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY
Jury Of Appeal Agreed :  Martin Wolfram Referee :
Referee Anke Piper GER
Heiko Alt
Judges
JU1 Maria Hoppe GER
JU2 Claudia Tui ROU
JU3 Lina Damgaard SWE
JU4 Anna Sless GBR
JU5 Kathy Brunner Sul
Times
Round 1 15:38 Round 7 09:45
Round 2 08:38 Round 8 14:46
Round 3 07:50
Round 4 08:35
Round 5 09:29
Round 6 11:04
Mean per Jump 38 Sec. Mean per Round 10:43 Time Total 1:25:45
Speaker:
X = two points penalty Sophie Mahnhardt GER

prasdner Bader A0K PLUS
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

RESULT Print: 2023-4-27 05:50 PM

COMPETITION: 2.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL
RANK NAME AG NAT DD START RESULT TOTAL
1. Matteo Santoro 2006 ITA 15.5 203.20 321.60 524.80
2. Euan McCabe 2005 GBR 16.0 191.30 310.05 501.35
3. Leon Baker 2005 GBR 16.0 201.60 299.20 500.80
4. Olivier Gauthier 2005 CAN 15.1 191.25 290.05 481.30
5. Mahi Gruchow 2007 GER 15.1 192.15 278.05 470.20
6. Maksym Mirza 2007 UKR 15.6 194.70 274.65 469.35
7. Jaxon Bowshire 2006 AUS 14.3 185.75 279.80 465.55
8. Matej Nevescanin 2006 CRO 15.5 190.85 274.50 465.35
9. Noah Bernard 2006 CAN 15.1 194.00 267.70 461.70
10. Max Otto 2007 GER 15.5 180.90 265.40 446.30
11. Luis Fazzalari 2005 AUS 15.1 178.00 247.80 425.80
12. Josef Hugo Sorejs 2005 CZE 15.1 170.60 233.65 404.25

1 NP bee

prasdner Bader A0K PLUS s-u n
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RA NAME NAT
1. Santoro, Matteo ITA
2. McCabe, Euan GBR
3. Baker, Leon GBR
4. Gauthier, Olivier CAN
5. Gruchow, Mahi GER
6. Mirza, Maksym UKR
7. Bowshire, Jaxon AUS

SL-2022-07-04

3l Pt

DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5
107B 3.1 85 9.0 9.0 80 85
5154B 3.4 60 55 55 6.0 6.0
305B 3.0 50 50 45 55 55
205B 3.0 75 75 85 85 80
405B 3.0 70 75 70 70 7.0
405B 3.0 70 75 80 75 7.0
107B 3.4 70 70 70 75 7.0
5154B 3.4 55 50 50 55 5.0
205B 3.0 65 70 70 65 7.0
307C 3.5 55 55 65 65 6.5
405B 3.0 70 6.0 65 65 6.5
107B 3.1 80 85 80 80 80
205B 3.0 60 55 45 55 6.0
307C 3.5 55 50 45 45 45
5154B 3.4 70 65 65 6.0 65
5152B 3.0 45 45 50 50 45
205B 3.0 60 65 70 7.0 6.0
107B 3.1 70 70 65 65 7.0
305B 3.0 70 65 65 70 6.0
405B 3.0 70 75 75 70 75
205B 3.0 75 80 75 70 75
5152B 3.0 70 70 75 75 75
305B 3.0 45 35 45 40 45
107B 3.1 65 60 70 7.0 7.0
405B 3.0 45 45 50 45 55
205B 3.0 65 70 70 65 6.5
307C 3.5 45 40 40 40 40
5152B 3.0 70 70 65 7.0 65
107B 3.1 60 55 55 55 55
405B 3.0 65 65 60 70 7.0
405C 2.7 70 70 70 65 7.0
107C 2.8 65 70 70 70 7.0
205B 3.0 60 6.0 55 6.0 6.0
305C 2.8 65 60 6.0 65 6.0
5152B 3.0 65 65 55 65 6.5

S
— :’?E’:F sélH
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prasdner Bader

PE

PT
80.60
59.50
46.50
72.00
63.00

66.00
65.10
52.70
61.50
64.75

58.50
74.40
51.00
49.00
66.30

42.00
58.50
63.55
60.00
66.00

67.50
66.00
39.00
63.55
42.00

60.00
42.00
61.50
51.15
60.00

56.70
58.80
54.00
51.80

58.50

-
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TDD
15.5

(140.10)
(186.60)
(258.60)

(321.60)

16.0

(131.10)
(183.80)
(245.30)

(310.05)

16.0
(132.90)

(183.90)
(232.90)

(299.20)

15.1
(100.50)
(164.05)
(224.05)

(290.05)

15.1

(133.50)
(172.50)
(236.05)

(278.05)

15.6
(102.00)

(163.50)
(214.65)

(274.65)

14.3
(115.50)
(169.50)
(221.30)

(279.80)

TOTAL
524.80
(203.20)

501.35
(191.30)

500.80
(201.60)

481.30
(191.25)

470.20
(192.15)

469.35
(194.70)

465.55
(185.75)



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RA
8.

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Nevescanin, Matej

Bernard, Noah

Otto, Max

Fazzalari, Luis

Sorejs, Josef Hugo

NAT
CRO

CAN

GER

AUS

CZE

B 3=

SL-2022-07-04

DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
107B 3.1 55 45 45 55 50
5154B 3.4 55 45 45 55 50
305B 3.0 65 65 65 65 7.0
205B 3.0 65 65 6.0 60 6.5
405B 3.0 70 70 60 65 75
107B 3.1 70 75 75 75 7.0
5152B 3.0 55 45 50 45 50
205B 3.0 65 70 70 75 75
305B 3.0 40 30 30 35 35
405B 3.0 70 70 65 65 7.0
405B 3.0 60 6.0 65 6.0 55
205B 3.0 60 55 6.0 55 50
305B 3.0 55 40 50 45 45
107B 3.1 65 60 65 6.0 65
5154B 3.4 55 6.0 6.0 50 6.0
205B 3.0 60 55 55 55 5.0
107B 3.1 65 6.0 6.0 55 6.0
5152B 3.0 60 65 65 70 7.0
305B 3.0 55 45 45 50 45
405B 3.0 55 45 45 45 45
405B 3.0 65 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0
107B 3.1 40 35 3.0 40 40
205B 3.0 70 70 70 70 7.0
305B 3.0 35 35 25 15 15
5152B 3.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 65
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PT
46.50
51.00
58.50
57.00
61.50

68.20
43.50
64.50
30.00
61.50

54.00
51.00
42.00
58.90
59.50

49.50
55.80
60.00
42.00
40.50

55.50
35.65
63.00
22.50

57.00

12.
11.
10.

10.

11.

12.
11.
12.
12.

TDD
15.5

(97.50)
(156.00)
(213.00)

(274.50)

15.1

(111.70)
(176.20)
(206.20)

(267.70)

15.5
(105.00)

(147.00)
(205.90)

(265.40)

15.1

(105.30)
(165.30)
(207.30)

(247.80)

15.1

(91.15)
(154.15)
(176.65)

(233.65)

TOTAL
465.35
(190.85)

461.70
(194.00)

446.30
(180.90)

425.80
(178.00)

404.25
(170.60)



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30
STATISTICS PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 60
COMPETITION: 2.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL
Jury Of Appeal Agreed :  Martin Wolfram Referee :
Referee Monika Dietrich GER
Heiko Alt Assistant :
Judges
JU1 Michael Whitney AUS
JU2 Florin Avasiloaie ROU
JU3 Maria Hoppe GER
JU4 Olga Ivanenko UKR
JU5 Chola Chanturia GEO
Times
Round 1 10:10
Round 2 09:34
Round 3 09:00
Round 4 08:39
Round 5 09:35
Mean per Jump 47 Sec. Mean per Round 09:23 Time Total 46:58
Speaker:
X = two points penalty Rainer Punzel GER

prasdner Bader A0K PLUS
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

RESULT

Print: 2023-4-27 05:50 PM

COMPETITION: 2.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK NAME

1.

1.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

@f N o o R » N

Matej Nevescanin
Matteo Santoro
Leon Baker

Mahi Gruchow
Noah Bernard
Euan McCabe
Olivier Gauthier
Luis Fazzalari
Jaxon Bowshire
Benjamin Willson
Max Otto

Josef Hugo Sorejs
Chris Booler
Maksym Mirza
Carl Larmark
Simone Conte
Kevin Sigona
Florian Niclas Kruckow
Isak Borslien
Grigorios Mitrou
Luka Martinovic
Maciej Bujak

Jan Mufic

Folke Barenius
Artur Allaman
Maro Kokic

Espen Prenzyna

" I.'J:I:.E_d-:.'n.

SL-2022-07-04

AG NAT DD
2006 CRO 24.7
2006 ITA 25.0
2005 GBR 25.5
2007 GER 24.6
2006 CAN 24.6
2005 GBR 255
2005 CAN 24.6
2005 AUS 24.6
2006 AUS 23.7
2006 AUS 25.0
2007 GER 25.0
2005 CZE 24.6
2006 CAN 241
2007 UKR 251
2005 SWE 239
2007 ITA 24.2
2007 GER 23.8
2005 GER 25.0
2006 NOR 24.6
2006 GRE 24.0
2006 CRO 25.0
2007 POL 22.6
2006 CRO 241
2006 SWE 23.7
2005 Sul 23.8
2005 CRO 24.4
2005 GER

——
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TOTAL
504.40
499.75
499.45
474.65
465.80
465.30
464.85
460.45
447.55
440.85
438.25
438.20
429.20
429.00
428.25
424.65
420.70
413.00
407.30
392.45
387.10
380.55
368.05
367.35
357.80
346.30

not started




10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1.J2 J3 J4 U5 PE PT TDD  TOTAL
1. Nevescanin, Matej CRO 401B 1.4 70 65 75 75 75 30.80 21. 24.7 504.40
201B 1.8 65 70 70 70 75 37.80 19. (68:60)
301B 1.9 70 75 65 75 65 39.90 14, (108:50)
5134D 2.5 65 75 65 60 65 48.75 4. (157.25)
1038 1.6 70 70 65 70 75 3360 11, (190.85)
107B 3.1 65 70 6.0 65 65 60.45 4. (25130)
5154B 3.4 70 70 70 75 80 73.10 2. (324.40)
3058 3.0 65 80 65 70 75 63.00 1. (387.40)
205B 3.0 65 6.0 65 65 6.0 57.00 1. (44440)
405B 3.0 65 65 7.0 70 65 60.00 1. (50440)
2. Santoro, Matteo ITA 103B 1.6 80 80 80 80 80 38.40 6. 25.0 499.75
201B 1.8 80 75 80 80 80 43.20 1. (8160)
301B 1.9 70 75 75 80 7.0 41.80 1. (12340)
403B 21 65 70 75 60 75 44.10 1. (167.50)
5132D 2.1 60 55 55 55 65 35.70 1. (203.20)
107B 3.1 65 65 65 65 6.0 60.45 2. (26365)
5154B 3.4 60 55 55 55 45 56.10 3. (319.75)
3058 3.0 65 65 55 6.0 6.0 55.50 2. (375.25)
2058 3.0 65 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 2. (436.75)
405B 3.0 70 70 70 70 65 63.00 2. (499.75)
3. Baker, Leon GBR 201B 1.8 70 75 7.0 65 7.0 37.80 7. 25.5 499.45
103B 1.6 75 75 75 75 7.0 36.00 10 (7380
403B 21 75 65 65 70 65 42.00 4, (11580
301B 1.9 75 70 75 75 80 42.75 3. (18855)
5132D 21 60 65 70 70 7.0 43.05 2. (201.60)
405B 3.0 70 70 75 70 65 63.00 1. (264.60)
1078 341 70 75 70 75 70 66.65 1. (33125
205B 3.0 60 45 30 45 40 39.00 5. (37025
307C 35 55 55 55 6.0 6.0 59.50 3. (429.75)
5154B 3.4 70 65 70 7.0 6.5 69.70 3. (499.45)
4. Gruchow, Mahi GER 201B 1.8 70 65 60 7.0 6.5 36.00 11 24.6 474.65
301B 1.9 70 65 70 7.0 7.0 39.90 4. (7590
403B 2.1 75 6.0 7.0 65 65 42.00 3. (117.90)
5132D 2.1 65 70 65 70 7.0 43.05 2. (160.95)
103B 1.6 65 65 65 60 65 31.20 7. (19215)
205B 3.0 65 70 70 70 75 63.00 3. (255.15)
5152B 3.0 55 50 50 65 55 48.00 7. (303.5)
305B 3.0 50 6.0 6.0 65 65 55.50 6. (35865
107B 3.1 65 65 7.0 65 7.0 62.00 5. (420.65)
405B 3.0 65 60 6.0 55 6.0 54.00 4. (47485)
" HIF'E%?"‘ St bél
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1.J2 J3 J4 U5 PE PT TDD  TOTAL
5. Bernard, Noah CAN 103B 1.6 65 70 6.0 65 7.0 32.00 18. 24.6 465.80
201B 1.8 70 70 70 70 7.0 37.80 17. (69:80)
301B 1.9 70 65 65 65 65 37.05 15, (1068
403B 21 70 65 70 65 75 43.05 9. (149.90)
5132D 21 75 70 65 75 6.5 44.10 6. (194.00)
107B 3.1 60 6.0 6.0 60 65 55.80 5. (24980
5152B 3.0 65 65 70 65 6.5 58.50 5. (308.30)
205B 3.0 75 70 70 80 7.0 64.50 4. (372:80)
305B 3.0 45 40 40 40 45 37.50 6. (41030)
405B 3.0 65 6.0 55 65 6.0 55.50 5. (46580)
6. McCabe, Euan GBR 403B 2.1 70 6.0 65 65 7.0 42.00 2. 25.5 465.30
103B 1.6 70 70 70 70 7.0 33.60 5. (7560
201B 1.8 70 75 70 70 7.0 37.80 6. (11340
301B 1.9 70 65 65 70 6.0 38.00 8. (15140
5132D 2.1 60 6.0 65 65 65 39.90 8. (19130)
405B 3.0 65 6.0 65 60 65 57.00 8. (24830)
107B 3.1 60 65 70 70 7.0 63.55 4. (31185
5154B 3.4 55 65 60 65 55 61.20 3. (373.09)
205B 3.0 65 6.0 65 55 6.0 55.50 4. (42855
307C 3.5 40 35 35 35 35 36.75 6. (46530
7. Gauthier, Olivier CAN 103B 1.6 65 75 7.0 65 7.0 3280 16. 24.6 464.85
201B 1.8 65 65 65 65 65 3510 20. (6790)
301B 1.9 65 65 6.0 60 55 3515 21, (10305
5132D 2.1 70 70 70 70 65 4410 12, (147.15)
403B 21 65 70 75 7.0 7.0 44.10 9. (191.25)
5152B 3.0 65 6.0 65 65 65 58.50 6. (24975)
205B 3.0 55 45 45 55 45 43.50 8. (29325
107B 3.1 65 70 75 70 7.0 65.10 7. (35839
305B 3.0 45 45 45 35 40 39.00 9. (397.35)
405B 3.0 75 80 80 70 7.0 67.50 7. (464.85)
8. Fazzalari, Luis AUS 201B 1.8 65 60 70 7.0 6.0 35.10 14. 24.6 460.45
103B 1.6 70 75 55 65 6.0 31.20 22.  (66:30)
301B 1.9 65 65 6.0 65 6.0 36.10 23 (10240)
403B 2.1 65 75 6.0 55 65 39.90 19. (14230)
5132D 21 55 6.0 55 60 55 3570 19. (178.00)
205B 3.0 60 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 13. (28200)
107B 3.1 65 65 7.0 65 6.0 60.45 10. (29245)
5152B 3.0 55 6.0 65 65 6.5 57.00 10. (34945
305B 3.0 65 65 60 65 6.0 57.00 7. (406.45)
405B 3.0 65 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 54.00 8. (460.45)
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA NAME

9. Bowshire, Jaxon

10. Willson, Benjamin

11. Otto, Max

12. Sorejs, Josef Hugo

SL-2022-07-04

]

3

NAT DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
AUS 103B 1.6 60 65 6.0 6.0 6.0
403B 21 70 70 70 75 65
201B 1.8 65 75 70 75 70
301B 1.9 65 60 6.0 60 65
5231D 2.0 65 65 65 70 65
405C 2.7 75 70 65 65 6.5
107C 2.8 55 45 40 50 45
205B 3.0 65 65 65 65 6.5
305C 2.8 65 65 70 65 65
5152B 3.0 65 6.0 6.0 65 6.0
AUS 103B 1.6 70 65 65 65 6.0
201B 1.8 65 65 65 65 6.5
301B 1.9 65 65 70 60 65
403B 21 60 70 70 70 65
5132D 21 65 65 65 6.0 6.0
405B 3.0 55 6.0 50 6.0 65
107B 3.1 60 6.0 55 6.0 55
5154B 3.4 55 6.0 55 6.0 45
305B 3.0 6.0 55 45 55 45
205B 3.0 50 40 50 55 45
GER 201B 1.8 65 75 70 70 7.0
301B 1.9 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
5331D 21 65 65 70 65 65
103B 1.6 65 65 65 60 6.5
403B 21 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0
405B 3.0 60 50 55 6.0 55
205B 3.0 55 50 45 50 45
305B 3.0 45 40 40 45 35
107B 341 65 60 65 6.0 6.0
5154B 3.4 65 70 65 65 7.0
CZE 403B 21 65 6.0 55 55 6.5
103B 1.6 65 65 60 65 7.0
201B 1.8 70 65 65 70 7.0
301B 1.9 45 40 45 40 35
5331D 21 65 65 65 60 65
405B 3.0 60 70 6.0 65 6.0
107B 3.1 70 70 70 70 75
205B 3.0 70 75 70 75 7.0
305B 3.0 50 50 45 45 50
5152B 3.0 45 45 45 40 35

= be.
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PT
28.80
44.10
38.70
35.15
39.00
54.00
39.20
58.50
54.60
55.50

31.20
35.10
37.05
43.05
39.90
52.50
54.25
57.80
46.50
43.50

37.80
34.20
40.95
31.20
36.75
51.00
43.50
37.50
57.35
68.00

37.80
31.20
36.90
23.75
40.95
55.50
65.10
64.50
43.50

39.00

24.
12.
12.
13.
15.
10.
13.
1.
11.

19.
22.
20.
14,
14,
11,

15.

16.
17.
14,
16.
18.
17.
1.

TDD
23.7

(72.90)
(111.60)
(146.75)
(185.75)
(239.75)
(278.95)
(337.45)
(392.05)

(447.55)

25.0

(66.30)
(103.35)
(146.40)
(186.30)
(238.80)
(293.05)
(350.85)
(397.35)

(440.85)

25.0

(72.00)
(112.95)
(144.15)
(180.90)
(231.90)
(275.40)
(312.90)
(370.25)

(438.25)

24.6

(69.00)
(105.90)
(129.65)
(170.60)
(226.10)
(291.20)
(356.70)
(399.20)

(438.20)

TOTAL
447.55

440.85

438.25

438.20



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA NAME

13. Booler, Chris

14. Mirza, Maksym

15. Larmark, Carl

16. Conte, Simone

SL-2022-07-04

]

3

NAT
CAN

UKR

SWE

ITA

Diresden.

T

DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
403B 21 75 65 70 7.0 7.0
103B 1.6 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
201B 1.8 70 80 75 75 75
301B 1.9 75 75 70 80 8.0
5132D 21 70 70 70 70 7.0
405B 3.0 15 10 20 20 20
107C 2.8 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
205B 3.0 65 50 50 6.0 5.0
5152B 3.0 65 65 65 65 7.0
305C 2.8 65 65 65 65 6.0
103B 1.6 70 70 75 75 75
403B 21 65 60 6.0 65 65
201B 1.8 75 65 70 70 7.0
301B 1.9 75 70 70 70 80
5132D 21 65 65 70 65 6.5
205B 3.0 60 6.0 55 55 5.0
307C 3.5 10 20 15 30 25 X
5152B 3.0 65 65 65 65 6.5
107B 341 60 60 60 65 6.0
405B 3.0 55 45 55 50 55
103B 1.6 70 6.0 65 6.0 6.5
201B 1.8 50 50 55 55 55
301B 1.9 70 65 65 6.0 6.0
403B 21 60 65 6.0 6.0 6.0
5132D 21 6.0 65 55 50 6.0
5152B 3.0 55 65 6.0 6.0 6.5
205C 2.8 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
305C 2.8 65 75 65 70 7.0
405C 2.7 60 65 6.0 55 6.0
107B 3.1 50 50 50 50 50
103B 1.6 75 75 75 70 75
201B 1.8 65 65 65 65 6.5
301B 1.9 65 70 65 70 65
403B 21 65 65 65 6.0 6.0
5132D 21 65 65 70 65 7.0
5152B 3.0 65 60 65 70 65
107B 3.1 65 65 6.0 55 6.0
205C 2.8 30 30 30 40 3.0
305C 2.8 55 6.0 55 6.0 55
405B 3.0 55 50 45 50 5.0

bai:
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PT
44.10
28.80
40.50
43.70
44.10
16.50
50.40
48.00
58.50
54.60

35.20
39.90
37.80
40.85
40.95
51.00
21.00
58.50
55.80
48.00

30.40
28.80
36.10
37.80
36.75
55.50
50.40
57.40
48.60
46.50

36.00
35.10
38.00
39.90
42.00
58.50
57.35
25.20
47.60

45.00

22.
20.
17.
15.
13.

13.

21.
14.
13.
14.

22.
25.
25.
24,
23.
19.
15.
12.
12.
15.

11.
16.
13.
10.
10.

13.
14,
16.

© o N ©o o

TDD
241

(72.90)
(113.40)
(157.10)
(201.20)
(217.70)
(268.10)
(316.10)
(374.60)

(429.20)

251

(75.10)
(112.90)
(153.75)
(194.70)
(245.70)
(266.70)
(325.20)
(381.00)

(429.00)

23.9

(59.20)

(95.30)
(133.10)
(169.85)
(225.35)
(275.75)
(333.15)
(381.75)

(428.25)

24.2

(71.10)
(109.10)
(149.00)
(191.00)
(249.50)
(306.85)
(332.05)
(379.65)

(424.65)

TOTAL
429.20

429.00

428.25

424.65



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1.J2 J3 J4 U5 PE PT TDD  TOTAL
17. Sigona, Kevin GER 103B 1.6 75 70 70 70 75 3440 15. 23.8 420.70
403B 21 70 6.0 65 65 7.0 42.00 3. (76.40)
201B 1.8 70 70 65 65 65 36.00 11. (11240
301B 1.9 60 55 50 55 50 30.40 17. (14280
5132D 21 65 6.0 6.0 60 65 38.85 16. (18165
405C 27 55 55 55 60 55 4455 17. (226.20
107C 2.8 65 60 60 60 6.0 50.40 14, (27660)
5152B 3.0 45 25 35 45 30 33.00 20, (30960)
2058 3.0 60 55 55 55 50 49.50 19, (359.10)
305C 2.8 75 75 70 70 75 61.60 17. (42070)
18. Kruckow, Florian Niclas GER 201B 1.8 70 75 70 75 7.0 38.70 &, 25.0 413.00
301B 1.9 60 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 3420 12, (7290)
403B 2.1 65 6.0 65 70 65 40.95 5. (11385
1038 1.6 65 70 65 65 7.0 32.00 15, (145.85)
5331D 2.1 65 70 60 7.0 70 43.05 13, (188.90)
405B 3.0 45 35 45 45 35 3750 16. (22640)
305B 3.0 50 55 40 50 45 4350 18, (269.90)
205B 3.0 50 45 45 50 45 42,00 19, (31190)
107B 3.1 70 65 65 7.0 65 62.00 16. (37390
5154B 34 40 35 3.0 4.0 40 39.10 18. (413.00)
19. Borslien, Isak NOR 403B 2.1 70 65 7.0 65 65 42.00 2. 24.6 407.30
103B 1.6 65 65 65 7.0 7.0 32.00 8.  (74.00)
201B 1.8 70 75 75 70 65 38.70 10. (11270)
301B 1.9 60 65 6.0 65 65 36.10 11, (148:80)
5132D 2.1 65 70 65 65 7.0 42.00 12, (190.80)
107B 3.1 20 15 20 15 15 1550  25. (206.30)
205B 3.0 50 45 40 45 45 40.50 24, (246.80)
3058 3.0 60 60 60 55 55 52,50 22, (29930)
5152B 3.0 60 60 60 65 6.0 54.00 20. (35330)
405B 3.0 60 55 60 6.0 6.0 54.00 19. (40730)
20. Mitrou, Grigorios GRE 201B 1.8 65 70 65 70 7.0 36.90 10. 24.0 392.45
301B 1.9 65 60 65 65 7.0 37.05 9. (7395
103B 1.6 65 6.0 6.0 70 65 30.40 19. (10435
403B 2.1 60 55 55 45 6.0 3570 20. (14009
5132D 21 50 50 50 50 50 3150 21, (17159
107C 2.8 60 55 45 55 45 4340 23, (21495
205B 3.0 60 65 6.0 55 6.0 54.00 19. (268.95)
305C 2.8 65 65 6.0 65 65 54.60 15. (32359
5335D 2.9 55 50 55 50 55 46.40 18, (369.95)
405B 3.0 30 15 20 45 25 2250 20, (39245)
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
21. Martinovic, Luka CRO 403B 21 65 65 6.0 7.0 7.0
201B 1.8 70 70 70 70 75
5132D 21 70 65 65 70 7.0
103B 1.6 75 65 65 70 6.0
301B 1.9 75 75 75 80 8.0
305B 3.0 156 25 10 20 05
205B 3.0 35 45 40 45 35
107B 3.1 40 45 40 40 45
5154B 3.4 55 50 50 40 45
405B 3.0 65 55 55 60 55
22. Bujak, Maciej POL 103B 1.6 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
203C 1.9 60 55 6.0 65 55
303C 2.0 60 55 55 50 50
403C 1.9 65 55 6.0 6.0 6.0
5132D 21 55 55 55 6.0 0.0
205C 2.8 65 70 65 75 75
305C 2.8 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 65
405C 2.7 60 55 6.0 6.0 55
107C 2.8 30 35 25 25 35
5231D 2.0 55 65 55 65 6.0
23. Mufic, Jan CRO 103B 1.6 65 65 65 7.0 6.5
403B 21 65 65 65 70 7.0
201B 1.8 60 6.0 6.0 65 6.0
301B 1.9 60 65 6.0 6.0 6.0
5132D 21 65 65 6.0 55 55
5152B 3.0 65 65 6.0 65 6.0
107B 3.4 55 55 55 6.0 55
205B 3.0 05 05 10 05 05
305C 2.8 30 30 25 30 20
405C 2.7 70 70 65 65 6.5
24. Barenius, Folke SWE 103B 1.6 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5
201B 1.8 70 70 70 70 70
301B 1.9 70 65 70 65 65
403B 21 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
5132D 21 60 60 6.0 65 55
205C 2.8 55 6.0 6.0 70 55
305B 3.0 35 35 30 40 3.0
405C 2.7 50 6.0 55 50 5.0
107C 2.8 65 6.0 55 6.0 65
5335D 29 15 25 15 15 20

SL-2022-07-04
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PT
42.00
37.80
43.05
32.00
43.70
13.50
36.00
38.75
49.30
51.00

28.80
33.25
32.00
34.20
34.65
58.80
50.40
47.25
25.20
36.00

31.20
42.00
32.40
34.20
37.80
57.00
51.15

4.50
23.80
54.00

28.80
37.80
38.00
37.80
37.80
49.00
30.00
41.85
51.80

14.50

24.
24,
26.
26.
26.
20.
17.
16.
22.
22.

19.
11.
17.
21.
20.
12.
12.
23.
24.
23.

24.
21.
18.
18.
18.
15.
22.
21.
21.
24.

TDD
25.0
(79.80)
(122.85)
(154.85)
(198.55)
(212.05)
(248.05)
(286.80)
(336.10)

(387.10)

22.6

(62.05)

(94.05)
(128.25)
(162.90)
(221.70)
(272.10)
(319.35)
(344.55)

(380.55)

241

(73.20)
(105.60)
(139.80)
(177.60)
(234.60)
(285.75)
(290.25)
(314.05)

(368.05)

23.7

(66.60)
(104.60)
(142.40)
(180.20)
(229.20)
(259.20)
(301.05)
(352.85)

(367.35)

TOTAL
387.10

380.55

368.05

367.35



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA NAME NAT
25. Allaman, Artur Sul
26. Kokic, Maro CRO

SL-2022-07-04

Bll | Bressen

DIVE
103B
201B
301B
403B
5331D
107C
5152B
205B
305C
405C

103B
403B
201B
301B
5132D
107B
205B
405B
305C
5152B

S

prasdner Bader

DD
1.6
1.8
1.9
21
21
2.8
3.0
3.0
2.8
2.7

1.6
21
1.8
1.9
21
3.1
3.0
3.0
2.8
3.0

J1
7.5
5.0
6.5
6.5
5.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
7.0

6.5
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
1.5
6.0
2.0
6.0

J2
6.0
55
6.0
6.5
4.5
4.0
45
4.0
4.0
6.5

7.0
6.5
5.0
55
55
5.0
2.0
4.5
1.0
6.0

J3
6.5
5.0
6.5
6.5
4.5
3.5
3.5
5.0
3.5
55

6.5
6.5
5.5
5.5
55
5.0
2.5
5.5
1.0
5.5

J4
6.5
5.5
6.5
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
6.0

7.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
5.5
6.0
2.0
5.0
1.0
5.5

AOK PLUS

ol sk bl i ol e e

J5
6.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.5
35
45
35
6.5

7.0
6.5
5.0
55
6.0
55
25
5.0
1.0
5.5

"

san

PE

PT
30.40
27.90
37.05
39.90
30.45
33.60
34.50
40.50
32.20
51.30

32.80
42.00
27.90
31.35
35.70
51.15
19.50
46.50

8.40
51.00

4o -
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22.
26.
24,
22.
25.
26.
26.
26.
25.
25.

16.

22.
23.
24,
21.
25.
24.
26.
26.

TDD
23.8

(58.30)

(95.35)
(135.25)
(165.70)
(199.30)
(233.80)
(274.30)
(306.50)

(357.80)

244

(74.80)
(102.70)
(134.05)
(169.75)
(220.90)
(240.40)
(286.90)
(295.30)

(346.30)

TOTAL
357.80

346.30



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 26 ROUNDS: 10 JUMPS: 260

COMPETITION: 2.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :  Martin Wolfram Referee :
Referee Monika Dietrich GER
Heiko Alt Assistant :
JUDGES PANEL A (1,2,8,9,10) JUDGES PANEL B (3,4,5,6,7)
JU1 Michael Whitney AUS JU1 Suzanne Benoit FRA
JU 2 Heidimarie Bartova CZE JU 2 Erik Gundersen SWE
JU3 Norman Becker GER JU 3 Tatiana Pogrebna UKR
JU4 Olga Ivanenko UKR JU4 Suzie Collins AUS
JU5 Chola Chanturia GEO JU 5 Michail Sachiasvili GER
Times
Round 1 16:45 Round 7 16:16
Round 2 16:25 Round 8 17:06
Round 3 17:17 Round 9 16:59
Round 4 16:29 Round 10 18:48
Round 5 17:00
Round 6 17:57

Mean per Jump 39 Sec.

Mean per Round 17:06

Time Total 2:51:02

x = two points penalty

Bll | Bressen

SL-2022-07-04
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Speaker:
Rainer Punzel

7
san

AOK PLUS

ol sk bl i ol e e

GER




10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

RESULT

Print: 2023-4-30 12:15 PM

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK NAME

1.

1.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32,
33.
34.

@f N o o R » N

Sonya Palkhivala
Evie Smith

Elisa Pizzini
Julianne Boisvert
Signe Stahl

Lucy Dovison
Helena Bohnke
Emily Steinhagen
Anna Torstensson
Olivia Roche
Amelie Forster
Juliette Landi
Macie Wheeler
Grace Brammer
Lovisa Gustavsson
Louna lacazzi
Lara El Batt

Klara Johnsson Stjernstrom
Emilia Witek
Katherine Leschner
Lora Magas

Eliska Mikynova
Cecilia Bragantini
Maria Pohl

Tekle Sharia

Tilly Brown

Zalika Methula
Jurja Beganovic
Barbara Bartolic
Isabella Quaker
Sienna Sundfor
Miriam Shanidze
Coralie Briano
Janika Kerzelova
Emily Hallifax

Stavroula Chalemou

AG NAT DD
2005 CAN 213
2005 GBR 213
2005 ITA 215
2005 CAN 20.5
2007 SWE 20.2
2007 AUS 20.5
2005 GER 20.8
2006 GER 20.2
2007 SWE 19.7
2005 AUS 20.6
2007 ROU 201
2007 FRA 201
2005 AUS 213
2005 RSA 20.7
2005 SWE 204
2005 Sul 20.3
2006 Sul 19.8
2005 SWE 19.8
2007 POL 19.9
2007 RSA 19.8
2006 CRO 19.9
2005 CZE 19.7
2006 ITA 201
2005 GER 215
2007 GEO 19.4
2005 GBR 211
2006 RSA 20.7
2006 CRO 204
2005 CRO 20.2
2007 RSA 19.8
2007 NOR 18.9
2007 GEO 19.8
2007 MON 18.1
2005 CZE 17.2
2005 FRA
2006 GRE

" Dresden. _ bélu

SL-2022-07-04
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TOTAL
438.15
399.70
388.80
375.90
375.25
375.05
373.10
369.05
367.05
360.30
355.60
352.85
351.45
344.75
339.10
338.75
328.60
321.35
321.15
317.05
314.25
313.95
313.60
299.05
294.75
293.95
283.15
277.15
276.40
273.80
267.30
259.60
238.45
234.65

not started

not started




10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA NAME

1. Palkhivala, Sonya

2. Smith, Evie

3. Pizzini, Elisa

4. Boisvert, Julianne

SL-2022-07-04

]

3

NAT DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
CAN 403B 21 75 80 80 75 65
103B 1.6 80 85 75 75 75
201B 1.8 85 80 80 75 80
301B 1.9 70 70 70 65 55
5132D 21 75 80 75 70 7.0
107C 2.8 80 80 80 80 65
305B 3.0 70 75 70 75 75
205B 3.0 20 25 25 25 35
5152B 3.0 75 80 80 70 75
GBR 103B 1.6 75 70 70 65 75
201B 1.8 70 70 75 70 7.0
301B 1.9 70 65 70 75 70
403B 21 75 75 75 75 75
5132D 21 70 70 65 70 65
405B 3.0 35 40 40 40 40
107C 2.8 65 6.0 55 70 6.0
205B 3.0 6.0 55 55 65 6.0
5152B 3.0 65 60 60 65 6.5
ITA 403B 21 70 70 60 70 6.5
103B 1.6 65 70 65 65 6.5
201B 1.8 70 65 65 65 6.0
301B 1.9 65 70 65 6.0 65
5331D 21 50 40 45 45 6.0
405B 3.0 40 45 55 50 55
5152B 3.0 60 6.0 65 6.0 6.0
205B 3.0 60 55 55 6.0 6.0
305B 3.0 65 70 70 65 7.0
CAN 403B 21 70 65 65 65 6.5
103B 1.6 70 75 75 70 7.0
201B 1.8 70 70 70 65 7.0
301B 1.9 50 50 50 45 45
5132D 21 70 60 70 70 7.0
205C 2.8 65 65 65 55 6.0
105B 24 65 6.0 6.0 55 6.0
305C 2.8 45 45 40 50 50
405B 3.0 60 65 65 55 6.0
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PT
48.30
36.80
43.20
38.95
46.20
67.20
66.00
22.50
69.00

34.40
37.80
39.90
47.25
43.05
36.00
51.80
52.50
57.00

43.05
31.20
35.10
37.05
29.40
45.00
54.00
52.50
61.50

40.95
34.40
37.80
27.55
44.10
53.20
43.20
39.20

55.50

N
(=)

10.

15.
13.

N
P © 0w ©o N O W ow

MM MDD DN N o

TDD
21.3
(85.10)
(128.30)
(167.25)
(213.45)
(280.65)
(346.65)
(369.15)

(438.15)

21.3

(72.20)
(112.10)
(159.35)
(202.40)
(238.40)
(290.20)
(342.70)

(399.70)

21.5

(74.25)
(109.35)
(146.40)
(175.80)
(220.80)
(274.80)
(327.30)

(388.80)

20.5

(75.35)
(113.15)
(140.70)
(184.80)
(238.00)
(281.20)
(320.40)

(375.90)

TOTAL
438.15

399.70

388.80

375.90



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA NAME

5. Stahl, Signe

6. Dovison, Lucy

7. Bohnke, Helena

8. Steinhagen, Emily

SL-2022-07-04

]

3

NAT DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
SWE 201B 1.8 65 75 75 75 75
301B 1.9 75 75 70 75 75
403B 21 65 65 65 70 7.0
103B 1.6 70 65 65 6.0 6.5
5132D 21 70 6.0 6.0 55 6.0
405C 2.7 40 45 45 50 50
305C 2.8 50 65 6.0 65 6.0
205C 2.8 55 50 55 45 50
105B 24 70 70 65 65 6.5
AUS 103B 1.6 70 65 70 70 6.5
201B 1.8 60 60 65 65 6.0
301B 1.9 65 65 65 65 75
403B 21 75 70 70 75 70
5231D 2.0 60 65 60 70 65
405C 2.7 55 6.0 55 55 55
107C 2.8 45 55 50 50 50
205C 2.8 65 55 65 6.0 6.0
305C 2.8 60 65 6.0 6.0 6.0
GER 201B 1.8 70 6.0 65 65 6.5
301B 1.9 70 70 70 70 70
403B 21 70 70 65 65 6.5
5132D 21 70 65 65 7.0 7.0
103B 1.6 60 6.0 65 60 65
205C 2.8 50 50 50 6.0 6.0
305C 2.8 45 45 50 45 50
405C 2.7 65 6.0 65 50 6.0
5152B 3.0 6.0 50 65 55 4.0
GER 201B 1.8 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.0
301B 1.9 65 70 70 65 65
403B 21 65 65 65 65 6.0
5132D 21 55 6.0 6.0 65 6.5
103B 1.6 65 60 65 60 7.0
205C 2.8 60 6.0 6.0 60 65
305C 2.8 70 60 6.0 65 6.0
405C 2.7 55 50 55 60 55
105B 24 55 55 6.0 65 55
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PT
40.50
42.75
42.00
31.20
37.80
37.80
51.80
43.40
48.00

32.80
33.30
37.05
45.15
38.00
44.55
42.00
51.80
50.40

35.10
39.90
42.00
43.05
29.60
44.80
39.20
49.95
49.50

33.30
38.00
40.95
38.85
30.40
50.40
51.80
44.55

40.80

N
=

A
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N
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TDD
20.2
(83.25)
(125.25)
(156.45)
(194.25)
(232.05)
(283.85)
(327.25)

(375.25)

20.5

(66.10)
(103.15)
(148.30)
(186.30)
(230.85)
(272.85)
(324.65)

(375.05)

20.8

(75.00)
(117.00)
(160.05)
(189.65)
(234.45)
(273.65)
(323.60)

(373.10)

20.2

(71.30)
(112.25)
(151.10)
(181.50)
(231.90)
(283.70)
(328.25)

(369.05)

TOTAL
375.25

375.05

373.10

369.05



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA NAME

9. Torstensson, Anna

10. Roche, Olivia

11. Forster, Amelie

12. Landi, Juliette

SL-2022-07-04

o

NAT DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
SWE 103B 1.6 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
201B 1.8 65 70 75 75 70
301B 1.9 65 70 6.0 65 7.0
403B 21 65 70 65 70 65
5231D 2.0 65 65 65 65 6.5
5233D 24 60 65 60 70 7.0
205C 2.8 45 55 50 50 45
105B 24 60 6.0 55 6.0 65
405C 2.7 60 6.0 65 6.0 65
AUS 103B 1.6 65 65 65 65 6.0
201B 1.8 60 65 6.0 6.0 6.0
301B 1.9 65 65 6.0 65 65
403B 21 60 60 65 65 6.0
5132D 21 60 60 55 65 6.0
405C 2.7 55 6.0 6.0 65 6.0
107C 2.8 30 35 30 35 35
205C 2.8 60 50 6.0 55 55
305C 2.8 70 75 75 65 65
ROU 201B 1.8 60 65 6.0 65 6.0
301B 1.9 65 60 6.0 65 7.0
103B 1.6 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.5
403B 21 65 60 65 7.0 6.0
5231D 2.0 55 55 50 65 65
105B 24 50 50 50 6.0 6.0
405C 2.7 55 6.0 55 6.0 55
205C 2.8 60 6.0 55 6.0 6.0
305C 2.8 55 50 55 6.0 55
FRA 103B 1.6 60 65 70 65 6.5
403B 21 65 70 65 70 6.0
201B 1.8 65 70 70 70 75
301B 1.9 60 60 6.0 65 7.0
5231D 2.0 55 65 70 75 7.0
405C 2.7 50 50 6.0 50 50
105B 24 65 65 65 70 65
205C 2.8 60 60 6.0 60 55
305C 2.8 35 35 30 40 3.0

T A bé'u
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PT
28.80
38.70
38.00
42.00
39.00
46.80
40.60
43.20
49.95

31.20
32.40
37.05
38.85
37.80
48.60
28.00
47.60
58.80

33.30
36.10
30.40
39.90
35.00
38.40
45.90
50.40
46.20

31.20
42.00
37.80
35.15
41.00
40.50
46.80
50.40

28.00

28.
19.
13.

10.

23.
25.
19.
15.
13.
11.
17.
12.
10.

18.
15.
21.
14.
17.
15.
14,
1.
1.

TDD
19.7

(67.50)
(105.50)
(147.50)
(186.50)
(233.30)
(273.90)
(317.10)

(367.05)

20.6

(63.60)
(100.65)
(139.50)
(177.30)
(225.90)
(253.90)
(301.50)

(360.30)

20.1
(69.40)

(99.80)
(139.70)
(174.70)
(213.10)
(259.00)
(309.40)

(355.60)

20.1

(73.20)
(111.00)
(146.15)
(187.15)
(227.65)
(274.45)
(324.85)

(352.85)

TOTAL
367.05

360.30

355.60

352.85



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 U5 PE PT TDD  TOTAL
13. Wheeler, Macie AUS 201B 1.8 70 70 70 75 7.0 37.80 7. 21.3 351.45
103B 1.6 65 65 65 65 65 31.20 16.  (69.00)
301B 1.9 70 65 65 7.0 75 38.95 11, (10795
403B 21 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 11. (14579)
5132D 21 65 6.0 55 55 65 37.80 10. (183.55)
405B 3.0 40 30 35 45 50 36.00 14, (21955)
107C 2.8 50 60 50 50 55 4340 13, (26295
305B 3.0 45 40 30 4.0 50 37.50 13. (300.45)
5152B 3.0 60 55 50 65 55 51.00 13, (35145
14. Brammer, Grace RSA 403B 21 65 65 65 6.0 6.0 39.90 58 20.7 344.75
103B 1.6 70 70 65 65 65 32.00 10.  (71.90)
201B 1.8 60 65 60 65 6.0 33.30 14, (10520
301B 1.9 50 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 3230 19, (13750
5331D 21 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 36.75 19. (174.25)
405C 2.7 35 40 35 45 4.0 31.05 21, (20530
107C 2.8 40 45 35 50 45 36.40 21, (241.70)
305C 2.8 45 40 45 45 45 37.80 19. (27950)
5335D 2.9 75 75 65 75 80 65.25 14, (34475
15. Gustavsson, Lovisa SWE 201B 1.8 65 65 65 65 7.0 35.10 14. 20.4 339.10
301B 1.9 60 65 6.0 65 6.5 36.10 12, (7120)
103B 1.6 70 65 70 65 7.0 32.80 16, (104.00)
403B 2.1 50 55 50 55 55 33.60 18. (13760
5132D 2.1 70 75 70 80 7.0 4515 11, (18279
405C 2.7 50 55 50 50 55 41.85 12, (22460)
105B 24 60 6.0 60 65 6.0 43.20 11, (267.80)
205C 2.8 35 35 35 4.0 4.0 30.80 14, (298:60)
5152B 3.0 45 40 45 45 45 40.50 15, (339.10)
16. lacazzi, Louna Sul 103B 1.6 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 29.60 27. 20.3 338.75
201B 1.8 55 6.0 50 55 55 29.70  30. (59:30)
301B 1.9 65 65 65 6.0 7.0 37.05 24, (%35
403B 2.1 60 60 60 55 6.0 37.80 21. (13415
5132D 2.1 55 60 6.0 65 6.0 37.80 21. (171.95)
105B 24 55 55 60 6.0 55 40.80 16. (21279
305C 2.8 50 55 50 55 50 43.40 15, (2%6.15)
205C 2.8 45 40 45 40 45 36.40 15, (29255)
5235D 2.8 60 50 60 50 55 46.20 16. (338.75)
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1.J2 J3 J4 U5 PE PT TDD  TOTAL
17. ElBatt, Lara sul 103B 1.6 65 6.0 65 65 6.0 3040 25. 19.8 328.60
201B 1.8 65 70 6.0 65 65 3510 22, (6550)
301B 1.9 60 6.0 65 60 6.0 3420 22, (9970)
403B 2.1 55 55 65 6.0 6.0 36.75 20. (13645
5132D 21 60 6.0 6.0 65 65 38.85 16. (17530
105B 24 45 45 50 50 55 34.80 18. (21010)
205C 28 40 45 40 40 40 3360 20, (24370)
5233D 24 60 6.0 65 65 6.0 44.40 16. (288.10)
405C 2.7 50 4.0 55 50 50 40.50 17. (32860
18. Johnsson Stjernstrom, Klari SWE 201B 1.8 70 70 70 7.0 6.5 37.80 7. 19.8 321.35
301B 1.9 65 65 60 7.0 65 37.05 5. (74.85)
403B 2.1 60 55 55 60 55 35.70 9. (11055
103B 1.6 55 6.0 55 6.0 4.0 2720 17. (13779
5231D 2.0 50 60 50 55 6.0 33.00 22, (170.75)
305C 2.8 25 40 35 40 35 30.80 22, (20155
205C 2.8 35 40 40 35 40 3220 23, (23379
105B 24 60 6.0 60 65 6.5 44.40 20. (278.1%)
52330 2.4 60 60 60 60 6.0 4320 18, (32139
19. Witek, Emilia POL 101B 1.5 60 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.00 31. 19.9 321.15
403B 21 60 55 55 60 6.0 36.75 24, (6375
201B 1.8 50 50 6.0 60 6.0 30.60 27. (9439
301A 2.0 55 50 50 55 55 32.00 26. (12639
5132D 21 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 3570 25, (16205
105B 24 40 40 45 50 40 30.00 26. (19205
405C 2.7 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 47.25 22, (239.30)
5134D 25 55 55 55 55 6.0 4125 18. (28055
205C 2.8 45 50 55 45 50 40.60 19. (32115
20. Leschner, Katherine RSA 103B 1.6 60 65 6.0 65 65 3040 25 19.8 317.05
201B 1.8 55 50 55 6.0 6.0 30.60 27. (61.00)
301B 1.9 60 60 55 65 6.0 3420 25 (9520)
403B 21 55 60 55 50 6.0 3570 24, (130.90)
5132D 2.4 55 65 55 60 55 3570 23, (166.60)
105B 24 60 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 4320 19. (209.80)
405C 2.7 55 45 50 55 5.0 41.85 18, (25165
205C 2.8 15 25 25 3.0 25 21.00 22. (27269
5233D 24 65 6.0 6.0 60 65 4440 20. 1705
i THE NP e
presdner Bader AOK PLUE s-uH
R ——
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA NAME

21. Magas, Lora

22. Mikynova, Eliska

23. Bragantini, Cecilia

24. Pohl, Maria

SL-2022-07-04

]

3

NAT
CRO

CZE

ITA

GER

I[lrl:a.ﬂ?:n.
)

DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5
103B 1.6 65 75 70 65 7.0
301B 1.9 60 65 60 70 7.0
201B 1.8 60 70 65 65 6.5
403B 21 30 50 50 65 6.0
5132D 21 55 55 55 55 6.0
5134D 25 50 55 55 50 5.0
105B 24 60 6.0 6.0 55 6.0
405C 2.7 20 25 40 45 55
205C 2.8 35 35 35 40 35
201B 1.8 55 70 6.0 6.0 5.0
301B 1.9 55 55 60 55 55
103B 1.6 45 45 50 45 50
5231D 2.0 55 55 50 55 6.0
403B 21 50 55 6.0 6.0 6.0
105B 24 45 40 50 40 45
405C 2.7 50 55 55 65 55
205C 2.8 55 50 6.0 55 50
5233D 24 55 50 6.0 55 50
103B 1.6 70 70 75 70 75
201B 1.8 60 65 6.0 6.0 6.0
5231D 2.0 65 70 65 70 7.0
301B 1.9 35 45 45 45 40
403B 21 75 70 70 70 65
405C 2.7 15 20 40 35 25
105B 24 65 65 65 65 6.0
5235D 2.8 20 40 25 00 4.0
205C 2.8 55 45 55 55 50
301B 1.9 65 65 65 6.0 6.0
201B 1.8 65 65 75 65 6.5
103B 1.6 65 60 6.0 6.0 55
5132D 21 55 65 65 6.0 6.5
403B 21 55 55 6.0 50 55
405B 3.0 30 35 35 35 35
305B 3.0 15 3.0 25 20 3.0
5152B 3.0 35 35 35 35 35
205B 3.0 45 40 45 40 50
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PE

PT
32.80
37.05
35.10
33.60
34.65
38.75
43.20
29.70
29.40

31.50
31.35
22.40
33.00
36.75
31.20
44.55
44.80
38.40

34.40
32.40
41.00
24.70
44.10
21.60
46.80
23.80
44.80

36.10
35.10
28.80
39.90
34.65
31.50
22.50
31.50

39.00

20.
14.
15.
16.
20.
17.
16.
17.
21.

22.
26.
32.
30.
28.
27.
24,
21.
22.

16.
20.
12.
22.
14.
24,
19.
24,
23.

11.
12.
20.
13.
18.
20.
25.
27.
24,

TDD
19.9
(69.85)
(104.95)
(138.55)
(173.20)
(211.95)
(255.15)
(284.85)

(314.25)

19.7

(62.85)

(85.25)
(118.25)
(155.00)
(186.20)
(230.75)
(275.55)

(313.95)

20.1
(66.80)

(107.80)
(132.50)
(176.60)
(198.20)
(245.00)
(268.80)

(313.60)

21.5

(71.20)
(100.00)
(139.90)
(174.56)
(206.05)
(228.55)
(260.05)

(299.05)

TOTAL
314.25

313.95

313.60

299.05



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1.J2 J3 J4 U5 PE PT TDD  TOTAL
25. Sharia, Tekle GEO 403B 2.1 60 55 55 55 6.0 3570 12, 19.4 294.75
103B 1.6 55 45 50 50 50 24.00 29. (5970)
201B 1.8 50 45 55 50 50 27.00 31. (8670)
301B 1.9 45 45 50 50 55 27.55 31. (11425
5132D 2.1 30 50 50 40 45 28.35 31, (14260)
105B 24 55 6.0 6.0 55 55 40.80 29. (18340)
405C 2.7 40 50 50 55 45 3915 27, (22255
205C 28 45 45 55 40 50 3920 26, (26175)
5231D 2.0 55 50 55 55 55 33.00 25 (29475
26. Brown, Tilly GBR 103B 1.6 80 70 70 75 75 35.20 13. 211 293.95
201B 1.8 70 75 70 65 75 38.70 7. (73.90)
301B 1.9 70 75 75 70 75 41.80 4. (11570)
403B 2.1 60 65 65 65 6.0 39.90 5. (18560
5132D 2.1 30 50 50 60 55 3255 5. (18815
405B 3.0 45 55 45 55 50 45.00 6. (23315
107C 2.8 35 35 40 35 40 30.80 12, (26395
305C 2.8 00 00 00 00 00 0.00 25. (26395
5152B 3.0 30 35 35 3.0 40 30.00 26, (293.95)
27. Methula, Zalika RSA 403B 21 55 6.0 65 6.0 55 36.75 10. 20.7 283.15
103B 1.6 65 65 65 65 65 31.20 17. (6795
201B 1.8 55 45 50 6.0 6.0 29.70 23, (9765
301B 1.9 55 6.0 6.0 55 55 3230 25, (12999
5231D 2.0 55 6.0 55 50 55 33.00 24. (1629
205C 2.8 35 40 35 40 40 3220 25, (19519
107C 2.8 156 15 20 35 20 15.40 30. (210.55)
5152B 3.0 50 40 45 35 4.0 37.50 29. (248.05)
405C 27 45 40 40 50 45 3510 27. (283.15)
28. Beganovic, Jurja CRO 403B 21 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 7. 204 277.15
103B 1.6 55 55 55 6.0 6.0 27.20 23. (65.00)
201B 1.8 55 50 55 60 55 29.70 26, (9470)
301B 1.9 45 50 45 50 50 27.55 28, (12225
5132D 2.4 55 50 55 55 55 34.65 27. (15690)
405C 2.7 30 40 35 30 40 28.35 28. (18529
105B 2.4 55 55 55 55 55 39.60 26, (224.85)
205C 2.8 55 50 6.0 55 50 44.80 23, (26965)
5152B 3.0 05 05 1.0 10 20 750 28, (27715
i THE NP e
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1.J2 J3 J4 U5 PE PT TDD  TOTAL
29. Bartolic, Barbara CRO 403B 2.1 65 6.0 65 60 55 38.85 6. 20.2 276.40
103B 1.6 65 6.0 6.0 60 6.0 28.80 18. (6769
201B 1.8 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.30 18. (10095
301B 1.9 50 55 55 55 6.0 31.35 23, (13230
5132D 21 40 40 40 40 40 25.20 26. (157.50)
105B 24 55 50 6.0 60 55 40.80 23. (198.30)
305C 2.8 15 15 10 20 15 12.60 29. (21090
5333D 2.5 55 50 50 55 55 40.00 28. (250.90)
205B 3.0 40 30 25 20 30 2550 29. (27640
30. Quaker, Isabella RSA 103B 1.6 55 60 60 55 55 27.20 30. 19.8 273.80
201A 1.9 30 35 45 45 45 2375 32. (5095
403B 2.1 55 65 6.0 65 65 39.90 28. (9089
301B 1.9 45 45 45 55 55 27.55 29, (118.40)
5231D 2.0 50 40 45 45 45 27.00 30, (145.40)
105B 24 45 55 50 45 55 36.00 30. (18140
405C 27 45 40 50 50 45 37.80 28, (21920)
305C 2.8 15 20 15 15 15 12.60 30. (23180)
52330 2.4 55 55 60 65 6.0 42.00 30. (27380
31. Sundfor, Sienna NOR 401B 1.4 60 65 6.0 65 65 26.60 32. 18.9 267.30
103B 1.6 60 60 60 60 65 28.80 31. (5540
201B 1.8 55 60 65 60 6.0 3240 29. (8780
301B 1.9 60 65 65 60 55 3515 27. (12299
5132D 21 40 35 40 4.0 40 2520 29. (14819
105B 24 25 25 25 25 30 18.00 33, (166.15)
205C 2.8 30 40 35 35 35 29.40 32, (19555
305C 2.8 35 40 35 35 4.0 30.80 31. (22635
403B 21 65 6.0 65 65 65 40.95 31. (267:30)
32. Shanidze, Miriam GEO 103B 1.6 40 50 45 45 50 22.40 33. 19.8 259.60
403B 2.1 45 40 45 40 55 27.30 33, (4970)
201B 1.8 55 60 60 55 5.0 30.60 33, (8030)
301B 1.9 40 45 45 50 45 2565 33, (1059)
5132D 2.1 50 45 50 40 50 3045 33, (136.40)
405C 2.7 45 45 55 50 4.0 37.80 31. (17420)
105B 24 40 40 40 35 35 27.60 31. (20180
205C 2.8 30 15 20 30 15 18.20 32, (22000
5233D 24 55 40 55 55 55 39.60 32, (25960
i THE NP e
presdner Bader AOK PLUE s-uH
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 121 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 U5 PE PT TDD TOTAL
33. Briano, Coralie MON 103B 1.6 55 6.0 65 65 5.0 28.80 28. 18.1 238.45
201B 1.8 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.50 28. (60:30)
301B 1.9 45 45 45 55 50 26.60 30. (86.90)
401B 1.4 60 55 6.0 6.0 65 25.20 32, (11210
5231D 2.0 45 40 45 40 55 26.00 32, (138.10)
105B 24 40 40 45 45 40 30.00 32, (168.10)
205C 2.8 05 05 05 10 05 4.20 34, (17230)
403B 21 55 50 50 55 50 32.55 33. (204.85)
5132D 21 50 50 55 6.0 55 33.60 33. (23845
34. Kerzelova, Janika CZE 103B 1.6 35 35 40 40 45 18.40 34. 17.2 234.65
401B 14 6.0 65 55 6.0 50 2450 34. (4290
201B 1.8 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 31.50 34. (7440
301B 1.9 40 45 45 45 40 2470 34, (9910
5211A 2.0 50 45 50 50 50 30.00 34. (129.10)
403B 21 50 45 50 55 45 30.45 34, (159.55)
203B 2.2 30 35 30 25 25 18.70 33. (178.25)
105C 2.2 40 40 40 50 4.0 26.40 34, (204.65)
5231D 2.0 50 50 45 50 50 30.00 34, (234.65)
g | Dresden. ba
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30
STATISTICS PARTICIPANTS: 34 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 306
COMPETITION: 12.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY
Jury Of Appeal Agreed :  Martin Wolfram Referee :
Referee Anke Piper GER
Heiko Alt Assistant :
JUDGES PANEL A (1,2,7,8,9) JUDGES PANEL B (3,4,5,6)
JU 1 Michel Annas GER JU1 Lina Damgaard SWE
JU2 Heather Turner CAN JU2 Eric Sehn CAN
JU 3 Heidimarie Bartova CZE JU3 Anna Sless GBR
JU4 Suzanne Benoit FRA JU4 Martin Wolfram GER
JU5 Maciej Nalepa POL JU5 Vanessa Weilert GER
Times
Round 1 18:55 Round 7 20:45
Round 2 17:33 Round 8 21:28
Round 3 19:20 Round 9 24:16
Round 4 18:15
Round 5 17:17
Round 6 19:03
Mean per Jump 34 Sec. Mean per Round 19:39 Time Total 2:56:52
Speaker:
X = two points penalty Kerstin Taubert GER

Llrcsdn-zr.ﬂﬁdél' A0K PLUS
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

RESULT Print: 2023-4-29 06:11 PM

COMPETITION: 9.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RANK NAME AG NAT DD START RESULT TOTAL
1. Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE 8.3 195.45 150.70 346.15
2. Paige Gillam 2008 AUS 8.3 180.30 157.45 337.75
3. Mathilda Wendland 2008 GER 8.5 166.10 167.25 333.35
4. Amélie Bayol 2009 FRA 8.3 179.80 138.65 318.45
4. Diana Shevchenko 2009 UKR 7.5 184.05 134.40 318.45
6. Frieda Hoffmann 2008 GER 8.3 184.10 132.80 316.90
7. Ruby Drogemuller 2008 AUS 8.3 161.50 150.90 312.40
8. Sofiia Vystavkina 2009 UKR 8.3 180.40 127.15 307.55
9. Amelie Underwood 2009 GBR 8.4 165.75 134.40 300.15
10. loanna Styliani Karakosta 2008 GRE 7.5 170.10 123.75 293.85
11. Elly Ekebéck 2008 SWE 8.0 166.10 121.60 287.70
12. Marianna Cannone 2009 ITA 7.5 161.20 106.65 267.85
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RA NAME

1.

10.

11.

12.

Jelinkova, Tereza

Gillam, Paige

Wendland, Mathilda

Bayol, Amélie

Shevchenko, Diana

Hoffmann, Frieda

Drogemuller, Ruby

Vystavkina, Sofiia

Underwood, Amelie

Karakosta, loanna Styliani

Ekebdck, Elly

Cannone, Marianna

NAT
CZE

AUS

GER

FRA

UKR

GER

AUS

UKR

GBR

GRE

SWE

ITA

" I[;:]’I:.Eid.tl!.

SL-2022-07-04

DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5
405C 2.7 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.5
205C 2.8 60 6.0 6.0 50 55
305C 2.8 60 6.0 6.0 55 65
205C 2.8 55 70 65 6.0 6.0
405C 2.7 70 75 70 70 75
107C 2.8 55 6.0 6.0 55 50
5152B 3.0 70 65 65 7.0 6.5
205C 2.8 70 65 65 65 6.5
405C 2.7 65 65 65 70 6.5
205C 2.8 60 6.0 65 65 55
305C 2.8 55 6.0 65 6.0 6.0
405C 2.7 45 45 55 45 45
405C 2.7 50 55 45 55 55
105B 24 65 65 65 65 6.0
5233D 24 60 65 65 6.0 55
205C 2.8 65 6.0 65 65 6.0
305C 2.8 45 40 50 45 40
405C 2.7 60 50 55 45 55
205C 238 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0
305C 2.8 65 65 6.0 70 75
405C 2.7 55 6.0 6.0 55 55
405C 27 55 55 55 6.0 5.0
205C 2.8 40 45 40 50 45
305C 2.8 55 55 55 6.0 5.0
205C 2.8 40 40 40 35 35
305C 2.8 55 6.0 55 50 6.0
5235D 2.8 65 70 65 65 65
105B 24 55 50 55 55 5.0
5233D 24 55 6.0 6.0 55 50
405C 2.7 55 50 55 55 55
105B 24 60 6.0 55 6.0 6.5
205C 2.8 40 40 45 35 3.0
305C 2.8 55 50 6.0 50 65
5233D 24 60 65 65 6.0 6.0
105B 24 55 6.0 6.0 50 6.0
405C 2.7 20 25 25 25 25

ba:
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prasdner Bader

PE

PT
51.30
49.00
50.40

51.80
58.05
47.60

60.00
54.60
52.65

51.80
50.40
36.45

43.20
46.80
44.40

53.20
36.40
43.20

49.00
56.00
45.90

44.55
36.40
46.20

32.20
47.60
54.60

38.40
40.80
44.55

43.20
32.20
46.20

44.40
42.00

20.25

12.
10.

11.
11.
10.

12.
11.

TDD
8.3

(100.30)

(150.70)

8.3
(109.85)

(157.45)

8.5

(114.60)

(167.25)

8.3

(102.20)

(138.65)

7.5

(90.00)

(134.40)

8.3
(89.60)

(132.80)

8.3
(105.00)

(150.90)

8.3
(80.95)

(127.15)

8.4

(79.80)

(134.40)

7.5

(79.20)

(123.75)

8.0

(75.40)

(121.60)

7.5
(86.40)

(106.65)

TOTAL
346.15
(195.45)

337.75
(180.30)

333.35
(166.10)

318.45
(179.80)

318.45
(184.05)

316.90
(184.10)

312.40
(161.50)

307.55
(180.40)

300.15
(165.75)

293.85
(170.10)

287.70
(166.10)

267.85
(161.20)



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30
STATISTICS PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 3 JUMPS: 36
COMPETITION: 9.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL
Jury Of Appeal Agreed :  Martin Wolfram Referee :
Referee Anke Piper GER
Heiko Alt Assistant :
Judges
JU1 Maria Hoppe GER
JU2 Eric Sehn CAN
JU3 Michael Whitney AUS
JU4 Tatiana Pogrebna UKR
JU5 Heidimarie Bartova CZE
Times
Round 1 09:02
Round 2 08:36
Round 3 09:46
Mean per Jump 46 Sec. Mean per Round 09:08 Time Total 27:24
Speaker:
X = two points penalty Rainer Punzel GER

presdner Bader A0K PLUS
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

RESULT

Print: 2023-4-29 10:51 AM

COMPETITION: 9.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK NAME

1.

1.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.

@f N o o R » N

Paige Gillam

Frieda Hoffmann
Mathilda Wendland
Amelie Underwood
Amélie Bayol

Diana Shevchenko
Ruby Drogemuller
Tereza Jelinkova

Sofiia Vystavkina
Marianna Cannone

Elly Ekeback

loanna Styliani Karakosta
Diana Caterina Romano
Maja Jackowicz-Korczynska
Skye Fisher Eames
Alisa Meshkova

Natalia Piwowarska
Aliana Reihs

Caterina Pellegrini
Sarah Berger

Ada Siborenko

Emilia Borkowska

Agathe Guignard

B = b

SL-2022-07-04

AG NAT DD
2008 AUS 17.8
2008 GER 17.8
2008 GER 18.0
2009 GBR 17.9
2009 FRA 17.7
2009 UKR 17.0
2008 AUS 17.8
2008 CZE 17.8
2009 UKR 17.7
2009 ITA 16.9
2008 SWE 17.5
2008 GRE 16.8
2008 ITA 17.4
2008 SWE 16.9
2009 GBR 16.9
2009 UKR 17.4
2008 POL 17.4
2009 GER 17.8
2008 ITA 17.3
2008 Sul 14.9
2009 POL 16.1
2009 POL 16.8
2008 Sul 16.6

prasdner Bader A0K PLUS sﬂ n
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TOTAL
326.85
322.55
319.90
312.75
309.85
302.40
300.00
299.30
295.10
289.30
287.70
287.10
284.85
284.65
283.50
269.10
267.15
266.75
254.10
252.25
248.60
239.55
226.20




10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD JJ2 J3 Ja U5 PE PT TDD  TOTAL
1. Gillam, Paige AUS 103B 1.6 70 70 70 65 75 3360 5. 17.8  326.85
201B 1.8 65 70 65 7.0 75 36.90 6. (7050
301B 1.9 60 60 60 65 60 3420 7. (10470)
4038 2.1 60 60 55 65 6.0 37.80 7. (14250)
5132D 2.1 60 60 60 60 60 37.80 5. (180:30)
205C 2.8 60 60 60 55 55 49.00 2. (22030
405C 27 65 60 65 55 60 4995 2. (27925
107C 238 55 55 50 60 60 47.60 1. (32689
2. Hoffmann, Frieda GER 103B 16 65 75 65 60 65 3120 11. 178 32255
201B 1.8 70 70 65 55 60 3510 10. (66:30)
301B 1.9 65 70 65 7.0 65 3800 8. (10430
4038 2.1 55 65 60 65 60 38.85 6. (14315
5132D 2.1 65 65 60 65 7.0 4095 2. (18410
205C 2.8 60 70 70 65 6.0 5460 1. (23870)
305C 2.8 55 50 50 45 50 4200 1. (28070
405C 27 50 60 50 55 50 4185 2. (32259
3. Wendland, Mathilda GER 103B 1.6 65 60 55 55 65 28.80 16. 18.0  319.90
201B 1.8 60 65 60 55 55 31.50 20, (60:30)
301B 1.9 55 60 55 60 55 3230 20 (9260)
403B 2.1 60 60 60 65 60 37.80 14, (130.40)
5132D 2.1 55 55 55 65 60 35.70 13, (166.10)
5152B 3.0 50 55 50 55 45 4650 5. (21260)
205C 2.8 70 55 70 65 65 56.00 3. (268:60)
405C 27 65 70 60 60 65 5130 3. (31990
4. Underwood, Amelie GBR 403B 2.1 60 65 55 55 50 3570 3. 179 31275
1038 1.6 60 60 65 60 60 28.80 12. (6450)
201B 1.8 60 60 60 60 55 3240 12, (96.90)
301B 1.9 65 60 60 60 60 3420 13, (131.10)
5132D 2.1 55 55 55 60 55 3465 15, (16575)
205C 2.8 45 50 50 45 50 4060 12, (20835
305C 2.8 60 70 70 7.0 65 57.40 6. (263.75)
5235D 2.8 55 60 55 60 60 49.00 4. @127
5. Bayol, Amélie FRA 103B 1.6 65 70 70 65 60 3200 8. 17.7  309.85
201B 1.8 70 70 70 70 65 37.80 7. (69:80)
301B 1.9 65 60 60 55 65 3515 6. (10495
4038 2.1 60 60 65 60 65 38.85 5. (14380
5231D 2.0 60 60 60 60 65 3600 6. (17980
205C 2.8 30 35 35 40 35 29.40 10, (209:20)
305C 2.8 65 75 75 7.0 65 58.80 5. (268.00)
405C 27 55 60 50 45 50 4185 5 (30985)
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10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA NAME

6. Shevchenko, Diana

7. Drogemuller, Ruby

8. Jelinkova, Tereza

9. Vystavkina, Sofiia

10. Cannone, Marianna

SL-2022-07-04

]

3

NAT
UKR

AUS

CZE

UKR

ITA

[11:544:'.11.
(TR

DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
103B 1.6 70 65 65 7.0 7.0
403B 21 70 65 70 70 65
201B 1.8 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
301B 1.9 65 70 65 70 65
5132D 21 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
405C 2.7 35 35 30 35 35
105B 24 70 55 65 65 6.0
5233D 24 60 6.0 65 65 6.0
103B 1.6 65 6.0 60 65 7.0
403B 21 65 65 65 65 55
201B 1.8 65 60 6.0 6.0 6.0
301B 1.9 35 35 35 40 35
5132D 21 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
205C 2.8 60 60 6.0 6.0 6.0
305C 2.8 50 55 55 6.0 6.0
405C 2.7 50 6.0 50 50 50
201B 1.8 65 75 65 65 7.5
301B 1.9 70 70 70 70 75
103B 1.6 70 70 70 65 7.0
403B 21 80 70 75 75 75
5132D 21 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
405C 2.7 30 40 40 40 35
205C 2.8 50 50 45 50 50
305C 2.8 35 40 45 35 35
103B 1.6 60 6.0 55 65 6.0
403B 21 60 65 65 7.0 6.0
201B 1.8 75 75 80 70 7.0
301B 1.9 65 60 6.0 65 6.5
5231D 2.0 55 6.0 6.0 65 6.0
405C 2.7 45 50 50 6.0 5.0
205C 2.8 40 45 40 35 4.0
305C 2.8 50 55 35 50 45
403B 21 55 65 6.0 55 5.0
103B 1.6 50 50 45 50 50
201B 1.8 60 65 7.0 60 65
301B 1.9 55 6.0 6.0 50 55
5231D 2.0 60 55 55 6.0 6.0
5233D 24 60 60 65 6.0 6.5
105B 24 60 6.0 65 6.0 6.0
405C 2.7 45 50 50 50 50

- "
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PT
32.80
43.05
32.40
38.00
37.80
28.35
45.60
44.40

30.40
40.95
32.40
19.95
37.80
50.40
47.60
40.50

36.90
39.90
33.60
47.25
37.80
31.05
42.00
30.80

28.80
39.90
39.60
36.10
36.00
40.50
33.60
40.60

35.70
24.00
34.20
32.30
35.00
44.40
43.20

40.50

21.
17.
19.
17.
14,
12.
10.

© © A > A DN @

TDD
17.0
(75.85)
(108.25)
(146.25)
(184.05)
(212.40)
(258.00)

(302.40)

17.8

(71.35)
(103.75)
(123.70)
(161.50)
(211.90)
(259.50)

(300.00)

17.8

(76.80)
(110.40)
(157.65)
(195.45)
(226.50)
(268.50)

(299.30)

17.7
(68.70)
(108.30)
(144.40)
(180.40)
(220.90)
(254.50)

(295.10)

16.9

(59.70)
(93.90)
(126.20)
(161.20)
(205.60)
(248.80)

(289.30)

TOTAL
302.40

300.00

299.30

295.10

289.30



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1.J2 J3 J4 U5 PE PT TDD  TOTAL
11. Ekeback, Elly SWE 103B 1.6 65 65 65 7.0 7.0 32.00 8. 17.5 287.70
201B 1.8 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 30.60 17. (6260)
301B 1.9 60 6.0 6.0 60 65 3420 13. (96:80)
403B 2.1 65 65 7.0 65 65 40.95 8. (137.78)
5132D 21 45 45 45 50 40 28.35 13. (166.10)
105B 24 60 6.0 6.0 60 6.0 43.20 9. (20930)
205C 2.8 45 40 45 45 40 36.40 13. (24570
305C 2.8 50 55 50 50 5.0 42.00 11. (8770
12. Karakosta, loanna Styliani GRE 101B 15 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.0 27.75  20. 16.8 287.10
201B 1.8 65 60 60 6.0 6.5 33.30 18.  (61.05)
301B 1.9 60 65 65 55 6.0 35.15 14, (96.20)
403B 2.1 60 65 65 60 65 39.90 10. (136.10)
5231D 2.0 45 60 6.0 55 55 34.00 9. (170.10)
105B 24 45 50 50 55 50 36.00 13, (206.10)
5233D 2.4 60 6.0 6.0 60 6.0 4320 11, (24930
405C 2.7 40 45 50 45 50 37.80 12, (28710
13. Romano, Diana Caterina ITA 103B 1.6 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 19. 17.4 284.85
201B 1.8 60 6.0 6.0 60 6.0 3240 19. (6040)
301B 1.9 60 6.0 60 65 6.0 34.20 16.  (94.60)
403B 21 60 65 60 6.0 6.0 37.80 12, (13240
5132D 21 55 55 55 6.0 6.0 35.70 10. (168.10)
105B 24 55 50 50 50 55 37.20 15, (205:30)
205C 2.8 40 45 35 40 50 35.00 16. (24030)
405C 2.7 55 55 55 55 565 44.55 13, (28485)
14. Jackowicz-Korczynska, Maj: SWE 103B 1.6 60 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 15. 16.9 284.65
403B 21 60 70 7.0 60 65 40.95 5. (7055)
201B 1.8 65 65 65 65 65 35.10 4. (10565
301B 1.9 55 50 55 50 55 30.40 11, (13605
5231D 2.0 55 50 50 50 55 31.00 11. (16705
5233D 24 55 55 50 55 6.0 39.60 11. (20665
405C 2.7 50 55 55 50 55 43.20 10. (24985
105B 24 45 45 50 50 50 34.80 14, (28465
15. Fisher Eames, Skye GBR 103B 1.6 65 55 60 65 7.0 30.40 13. 16.9 283.50
201B 1.8 70 65 60 70 7.0 36.90 9. (67.30)
301B 1.9 65 70 7.0 65 65 38.00 5. (10530
403B 2.1 70 65 65 65 65 40.95 2. (146.25)
5231D 2.0 50 50 50 55 50 30.00 7. (176.25)
105B 24 40 40 40 40 40 28.80 16. (205.05)
405C 2.7 45 45 50 45 40 36.45 15. (24150
5233D 2.4 60 55 6.0 50 6.0 42,00 15. (28350

 JEEEAENPN b

prasdner Bader A0K PLUS s-u n

ol okl i o e

SL-2022-07-04 SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany -4 -



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA NAME NAT

16. Meshkova, Alisa UKR

17. Piwowarska, Natalia POL

18. Reihs, Aliana GER

19. Pellegrini, Caterina ITA

20. Berger, Sarah Sul
Bl | Dresden.

SL-2022-07-04

3

B __.E.

DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
103B 1.6 50 55 6.0 65 6.5
403B 21 55 55 50 6.0 6.0
201B 1.8 60 60 65 55 55
301B 1.9 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
5132D 21 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0
405C 2.7 35 40 45 45 40
205C 2.8 30 30 30 30 30
5233D 24 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
103B 1.6 50 55 50 50 45
403B 21 60 65 70 60 55
201B 1.8 65 60 55 55 55
301B 1.9 60 55 55 6.0 6.0
5132D 21 45 40 40 45 35
105B 24 45 50 55 50 50
405C 2.7 55 55 6.0 50 5.0
205C 2.8 40 45 45 40 35
103B 1.6 60 55 55 55 6.0
201B 1.8 65 70 65 70 65
301B 1.9 60 65 6.0 65 6.0
403B 21 60 65 60 65 55
5132D 21 55 6.0 55 6.0 55
405C 2.7 45 45 40 50 45
205C 2.8 40 40 50 40 35
305C 2.8 30 30 25 20 3.0
103B 1.6 65 70 70 70 7.0
403B 21 60 6.0 6.0 60 65
201B 1.8 55 60 65 55 55
301B 1.9 40 40 45 45 45
5231D 2.0 50 55 55 50 55
105B 24 45 45 45 45 50
405C 2.7 45 45 50 50 45
205C 2.8 30 25 40 30 3.0
101B 15 65 65 55 6.0 6.0
201B 1.8 55 65 60 55 55
301B 1.9 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
401B 1.4 60 65 6.0 60 65
5132D 21 55 55 55 55 565
103B 1.6 50 55 55 6.0 6.0
403B 21 55 55 50 6.0 6.0
5333D 25 40 45 50 50 50
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PT
28.80
35.70
31.50
34.20
36.75
33.75
25.20
43.20

24.00
38.85
30.60
33.25
26.25
36.00
43.20
35.00

27.20
36.00
35.15
38.85
35.70
36.45
33.60
23.80

33.60
37.80
30.60
24.70
32.00
32.40
37.80
25.20

27.75
30.60
34.20
25.90
34.65
27.20
35.70

36.25

16.
12.
15.
15.
12.
17.
19.
16.

23.
16.
18.
17.
21.
20.
17.
17.

22.
15.
11.

14.
18.

10.
17.
19.
19.
18.
19.

20.
22.
21.
22.
20.
22.
21.
20.

TDD
17.4

(64.50)

(96.00)
(130.20)
(166.95)
(200.70)
(225.90)

(269.10)

17.4

(62.85)
(93.45)
(126.70)
(152.95)
(188.95)
(232.15)

(267.15)

17.8

(63.20)

(98.35)
(137.20)
(172.90)
(209.35)
(242.95)

(266.75)

17.3

(71.40)
(102.00)
(126.70)
(158.70)
(191.10)
(228.90)

(254.10)

14.9

(58.35)
(92.55)
(118.45)
(153.10)
(180.30)
(216.00)

(252.25)

TOTAL
269.10

267.15

266.75

254.10

252.25



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1. J2 J3 J4 U5 PE
21. Siborenko, Ada POL 103B 1.6 60 7.0 7.0 7.0 55
201B 1.8 60 6.0 65 6.0 6.0
301B 1.9 45 40 45 45 45
403B 21 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
5132D 21 55 50 50 50 55
105B 24 45 45 45 50 45
303C 2.0 45 40 40 35 45
203B 2.2 45 45 45 55 50
22. Borkowska, Emilia POL 103B 1.6 65 65 6.0 65 65
201B 1.8 45 45 50 45 45
301B 1.9 50 50 50 45 50
403B 21 50 50 50 55 55
5132D 21 50 50 45 50 50
105B 24 55 55 50 6.0 6.0
203B 2.2 40 35 45 40 40
405C 2.7 25 30 35 30 30
23. Guignard, Agathe Sul 403B 21 55 6.0 7.0 55 6.0
201B 1.8 50 55 50 55 6.0
301B 1.9 50 45 45 50 50
103B 1.6 55 50 55 55 55
5132D 21 40 35 35 50 4.0
105B 24 45 40 40 50 45
303C 2.0 35 35 4.0 45 40
405C 2.7 35 35 30 35 40
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PT
32.00
32.40
25.65
37.80
32.55
32.40
25.00
30.80

31.20
24.30
28.50
32.55
31.50
40.80
26.40
24.30

36.75
28.80
27.55
26.40
24.15
31.20
23.00

28.35

14.
22.
16.
18.
18.
20.
21.

11.
23.
23.
23.
22.
21.
22.
22.

11.
19.
21.
23.
23.
23.
23.

TDD
16.1

(64.40)

(90.05)
(127.85)
(160.40)
(192.80)
(217.80)

(248.60)

16.8

(55.50)
(84.00)
(116.55)
(148.05)
(188.85)
(215.25)

(239.55)

16.6

(65.55)

(93.10)
(119.50)
(143.65)
(174.85)
(197.85)

(226.20)

TOTAL
248.60

239.55

226.20



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30
STATISTICS PARTICIPANTS: 23 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 184
COMPETITION: 9.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY
Jury Of Appeal Agreed :  Martin Wolfram Referee :
Referee Anke Piper GER
Heiko Alt Assistant :
JUDGES PANEL A (1,2,7,8) JUDGES PANEL B (3,4,5,6)
JU1 Vanessa Weilert GER JU1 Pawel Spadlo POL
JU 2 Heather Turner CAN JU2 Lucas Orlowski GER
JU3 Kate Shepherd RSA JU3 Petra Balog CRO
JU4 Tatiana Pogrebna UKR JU4 Robert Choutka CZE
JU5 Heidimarie Bartova CZE JU5 Chola Chanturia GEO
Times
Round 1 10:41 Round 7 14:05
Round 2 13:12 Round 8 17:48
Round 3 13:28
Round 4 11:41
Round 5 11:23
Round 6 12:16
Mean per Jump 14 Sec. Mean per Round 05:41 Time Total 45:34
Speaker:
X = two points penalty Markus Albrecht GER
I" Drl:a.l:ltn_ b'
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